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Warragul & District lﬂlenn_el__ & Obedience Club Inc.

8th Annual Double Open
Agility/Jumping/Games Trials

Saturday 13th November & Sunday 14th November 2010

Darnum Recreation Reserve
Darnum ~ Shady Creek Road, Darnum VIC



Warragul & District Kennel & Obedience Club Inc.

The Committee and members of the Warragul & District Kennel & Obedience
Club Inc. welcome all judges, officials and competitors to our trial and
extend our best wishes for a happy, enjoyable and successful weekend,

This trial is held under the rules and requlations of Dogs Victoria. A copy of
the rules may be inspected at the Agility Trial Secretary's office.

Agility Trial Secretary: Margaret Widelock
Agility Trial Manager: Tresna Oakes
Agility Trial Sub-Committee: Alison Brooker, Jean Irvine,

John Pallot, Les Rey, Cate Riches,
Dorothy Sturgess

Dogs Victoria Representative; Jo Lucas

Please support our generous sponsors:
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Trial Precinct

The trial precinct is comprised of those parts of Darnum Recreation Reserve falling within
the dotted lines drawn on the map above. Dogs must be on leash at all times whilst in the
trial precinct, except when actually competing

Please do NOT take your dog/s into the sheep paddocks and working dog complex to the
north of the trial precinct.

Dogs Victoria rules require competitors to clean up after their dogs. Please use the equip-
ment provided for this purpose.



Warragul & District Kennel & Obedience Club Inc.
8th Annual Double Open Agility/Jumping/Games Trials

SATURDAY - 13™" NOVEMBER 2010

RING 1

RING 2

RING 3

RING 4

Start Time = 8:30am

Start Time = 8:30am

Start Time = 8:30am

Start Time = 8:30am

Master Agility A

Novice Agility A

Excellent Jumping A

Novice Snooker

Sue Gonelli Chris Shelton Ron Diamond Trevor Moore
Master Jumping A Open Agility A Novice Jumping A Excellent Snooker
Sue Gonelli Chris Shelton Ron Diamond Trevor Moore

Classes listed below will not
commence before 12:00 noon

Excellent Agility A
Chris Shelton

Open Jumping A
Ron Diamond

Master Snooker
Trevor Moore

Master Jumping B
Trevor Moore

Classes listed below will not
commence before 12:00 noon

Classes listed below will not
commence before 12:00 noon

Classes listed below will not
commence before 12:00 noon

Master Agility B

Master Agility C

Novice Jumping B

Novice Agility B

Trevor Moore Chris Shelton Sue Gonelli Lorraine McKay
Excellent Jumping B Excellent Agility B
Sue Gonelli Lorraine McKay
Open Jumping B Open Agility B
Sue Gonelli Lorraine McKay

TH
SUNDAY - 14" NOVEMBER 2010
RING 1 RING 2 RING 3 RING 4

Start Time = 8:30am

Start Time = 8:30am

Start Time = 8:30am

Start Time = 8:30am

Master Agility D

Novice Agility C

Open Jumping C

Master Gamblers

Ray Ashman Fiona Shelton Clive Makepeace Heather Diamond
Master Jumping C Excellent Agility C Novice Jumping C Excellent Gamblers
Ray Ashman Fiona Shelton Clive Makepeace Heather Diamond

Classes listed below will not
commence before 12:00 noon

Open Agility C
Fiona Shelton

Excellent Jumping C
Clive Makepeace

Novice Gamblers
Heather Diamond

Master Jumping D
Clive Makepeace

Classes listed below will not
commence before 12:00 noon

Classes listed below will not
commence before 12:00 noon

Classes listed below will not
commence before 12:00 noon

Master Jumping E Master Agility E Novice Jumping D Open Agility D

Clive Makepeace Chris Shelton Lorraine McKay Ray Ashman
Excellent Jumping D Excellent Agility D
Lorraine McKay Ray Ashman
Open Jumping D Novice Agility D
Lorraine McKay Ray Ashman

The Warragul & District Kennel & Obedience Club Inc gratefully acknowledges the special contributions of

Acknowledgement

the following Clubs and individuals:
Gippsland Obedience Dog Club Inc. and DOGS Victoria for the loan of equipment.

*

*

Alex Hill for creation of the online entry system as well as the database used for the trial and for many

hours of technical support.
Tresna Oakes and her team for providing the catering for judges, officials, stewards and others.

Nilma-Darnum Football & Netball Club volunteers for providing catering for competitors and visitors.
Warragul Scouts for providing the spit roast dinner on Saturday evening.

Our team of 29 stewards.

The Agility Trial Organising Committee, kitchen staff, equipment handlers, and all those who have
worked so hard to ensure the success of this trial.
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RING 1

400
423

421

418

417

416

414

413

408

407

405

404

300

303

301

600

617

615

614

612

606

603

602

S T OBRIEN

CAROLE DENEHEY

JANET NAPIER

MRS H M EAVES

MRS DAGMAR NEAL

TINA CHESWORTH

HJ RK DIAMOND

MR SCOTT FLETCHER

SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA

BEL ADELE KENNELS

LAURA DISTEFANO

CAROLE DENEHEY

GRAEME J. MATTHEWS

MS J.R.LUCAS

KAROLYN DE GRAAUW

A MURCUTT

WENDY SENG HPA

HEROKAHN KENNELS
(HEATHER LADE)

PENNY SPENCER

MRS MELISSA TATTERSON

Continued

Saturday 13th November 2010

Masters Agility (A) - Sue Gonelli

DEBONAIR DARCY ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX

ASSOCIATE

PHINEAS FOGG JDM ADM GD SDX SPDM JDO ADO TD FM
ASSOCIATE

KILWARRIN WHITEGLOVAFAIR ADX JDM JDO SPDX SDX

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
T CH DELLKARN DAISY ROSE ADM4 ADO JDM4 GD SPDX
SDM

WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL

GLENROY BLUE COMET CD ADM ADO JDM GDX SPDX SDX
BORDER COLLIE

ALCLUTHA KILTS AFLYIN ADX ADX GD SPD ADO
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

HOLLYBRIT SHARP ASA TACK JDM3 ADX GD
POODLE (MINIATURE)

JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADX JDX GD SPD SD
STAFFORDSHIRE BULL TERRIER

CASSIE CANDO ADX JDM JDO

ASSOCIATE

BEL ADELE SCARLETT STAR CD ADX JDM SD
BORDER COLLIE

NELLIE GIRL JDM ADX PT

ASSOCIATE

CINTA MYSPRINTA JDM ADX SD SPDX
ASSOCIATE
GINGER BISCUIT ADX JDX SD SPD GD
ASSOCIATE

KISTA BALLISTA ADX JDX

ASSOCIATE

ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPDM PT
ASSOCIATE

ELLAGANT FULL O MISCHIEF CDX ADX SPD HT

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
T.CH RODATT ASTA UD ADM2 ADO JDM JDO SPD GDX SDX
TSD HT ET

GERMAN SHEPHERD DOG
TCH HEROKAHN KALON DREAM CD ADX JD GDX SDX ADO2
JDO

GERMAN SHEPHERD DOG
PANSHANGER JDM ADM JDO SPD
ASSOCIATE

MOUSE JT ADX JDX GD SD ET
ASSOCIATE



500
566

553

552

548

547

546

543

542

539

537

536

533

522

517

516

515

513

511

509

VICKIE PRIESTLEY

BORDARITA KENNELS

DR MEGAN SEMPLE

DOROTHY MITCHELL

CARMEL GREEN

ANNE WARREN

CATHERINE WEBB

MARG BOREHAM

JULIJA KINGHORN

KATHY VERNON

MR G MRS J MILNER

MS NK JANETZKI

SANDRA SHEPARD

HJ RK DIAMOND

KATE DALL

VICKIE PRIESTLEY

SUSANNA WATT

RENEE PATTEN

PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL
WARD

GUIRMERE TRIM ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX SDX
BORDER COLLIE

BORDARITA GOTTA BE MAGIC ADX JDM ADO JDO GDX SDM

SPDM
BORDER COLLIE

T CH TRETHOWAN MADELEINE ROSE ADX JDX SDX SPD GD

ET CCD

LABRADOR RETRIEVER

BOBTHEKELPIE ADX JDX JDO ADO2 GDX SDX SPDX
ASSOCIATE

RUBYKIM DANCING DARCIE CCD JDX ADX GD SD SPD
BORDER COLLIE

KANEKY ROYAL EDITION ADX JDX

MANCHESTER TERRIER

BEARLY SANE ADX JDX

ASSOCIATE

POPPY ADM JDM2 GD SPDM SDX JDO FDCH
ASSOCIATE

DELLHOUSIE FINAL FLING ADX JDX SPD GD
BORDER COLLIE

MASIE JDM ADX ET JDO GD SD SPD

ASSOCIATE
YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM
SPDM SDX CD HSAS

BORDER COLLIE

JADZIAH SUPER SONIC ADM JDM SPD HT
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

CLANCY BOY

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

NOONBARRA BOB Il CDX ADM JDM
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

ZULU ZIP ADX JDM ADO GD SPD
ASSOCIATE

GUIRMERE SHINE ADX JDX JDO GDX SPDX SD
BORDER COLLIE

CODEY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SD GD
ASSOCIATE

WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET CD ADM JDM2 ADO JDO2 GD SDX

SPD TD
ASSOCIATE

HOLLY GOLIGHTLY ADM JDM HIT SPDM
ASSOCIATE

SCT 1st

2nd 3rd




Saturday 13th November 2010

RING 1 - Masters Jumping (A) - Sue Gonelli

500
506

507

509

511

513

515

516

517

522

528

533

536

539

541

543

547

548

551

556

561

565

566

LYNN MUSSETT

MRS ROSALINE TWAITES

PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL
WARD

RENEE PATTEN

SUSANNA WATT

VICKIE PRIESTLEY

KATE DALL

HJ RK DIAMOND

SANDRA SHEPARD

MRS G RICARDO

MS NK JANETZKI

MR G MRS J MILNER

JULIJA KINGHORN

FIONA SHELTON

CATHERINE WEBB

CARMEL GREEN

DOROTHY MITCHELL

DR MEGAN SEMPLE

KIM DAVIDSON

MRS ROSALINE TWAITES

T WEAVER

VICKIE PRIESTLEY

Continued

AUST CH SUGAR POWER N GLORY CDX HIT JDX AD
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

CAMWYN GREAT SCOTT CD ADX JDX

BORDER COLLIE

HOLLY GOLIGHTLY ADM JDM HIT SPDM
ASSOCIATE

WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET CD ADM JDM2 ADO JDO2 GD SDX SPD

TD

ASSOCIATE

CODEY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SD GD
ASSOCIATE

GUIRMERE SHINE ADX JDX JDO GDX SPDX SD
BORDER COLLIE

ZULU ZIP ADX JDM ADO GD SPD

ASSOCIATE

NOONBARRA BOB Il CDX ADM JDM
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

CLANCY BOY

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

BORDARITA GUNNA HAVE FUN UD JDM AD GD JDO
BORDER COLLIE

JADZIAH SUPER SONIC ADM JDM SPD HT

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SPDM
SDX CD HSAS

BORDER COLLIE

DELLHOUSIE FINAL FLING ADX JDX SPD GD
BORDER COLLIE

JAY DEE JDM SPDX

ASSOCIATE

BEARLY SANE ADX JDX

ASSOCIATE

RUBYKIM DANCING DARCIE CCD JDX ADX GD SD SPD
BORDER COLLIE

BOBTHEKELPIE ADX JDX JDO ADO2 GDX SDX SPDX
ASSOCIATE

T CH ALANGLEN TAHLIA ROSE JDX AD SPDX GD ET
LABRADOR RETRIEVER

TYPHOON TESSA HSAS JDX AD

ASSOCIATE

CAMWYN LUCK BE A LADY CCD AD JDX SPD GD
BORDER COLLIE

CH HEVNSENT BUTSHESNO ANGEL ADX JDM SPD
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

GUIRMERE TRIM ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX SDX
BORDER COLLIE



600

MRS MELISSA

602 TATTERSON MOUSE JT ADX JDX GD SD ET
ASSOCIATE

603 PENNY SPENCER PANSHANGER JDM ADM JDO SPD
ASSOCIATE

607 MR. M. COWMAN BUNYARRA CUTTER ADX JDX GD SD SPD
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
T.CH RODATT ASTA UD ADM2 ADO JDM JDO SPD GDX SDX TSD

612 WENDY SENG HPA HT ET
GERMAN SHEPHERD DOG

614 A MURCUTT ELLAGANT FULL O MISCHIEF CDX ADX SPD HT
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

615 KAROLYN DE GRAAUW ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPDM PT
ASSOCIATE

617 MS J.R.LUCAS KISTA BALLISTA ADX JDX
ASSOCIATE

200

202 NICOLA MILLWARD TCH FRANKN FURTER AD JDX SPD SD GD
ASSOCIATE

203 MICHELLE JEWELL BUBBLES DOG ADM ADO3 JDX JDO GD SD SPD
ASSOCIATE

300

301 GRAEME J. MATTHEWS GINGER BISCUIT ADX JDX SD SPD GD
ASSOCIATE

304 KIM DAVIDSON NIKNAKPADDYWAK AD JDX SPD
ASSOCIATE

308 MRS P. BREWER SUZIE ADX JDX SD
ASSOCIATE

312 NICOLA MILLWARD CHASE MTAIL JDM ADM SDX SPDX GD JDO TD
ASSOCIATE

400

403 KAROLYN DE GRAAUW ZOE D ADM JDM ADO JDO GD PT CD
ASSOCIATE

404 LAURA DISTEFANO NELLIE GIRL JDM ADX PT
ASSOCIATE

407 SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA CASSIE CANDO ADX JDM JDO
ASSOCIATE

408 MR SCOTT FLETCHER JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADX JDX GD SPD SD
STAFFORDSHIRE BULL TERRIER
MAGPIELANE WIND N SKY CDX ADM ADO JDX JDO GD SPD SDX

409 JANICE VANATTA ET
NOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOLLING

411 LUKE WILBY ELSPAN BARKLY BLUE AD JDX
COCKER SPANIEL

413 HJ RK DIAMOND HOLLYBRIT SHARP ASA TACK JDM3 ADX GD
POODLE (MINIATURE)

416 MRS DAGMAR NEAL GLENROY BLUE COMET CD ADM ADO JDM GDX SPDX SDX
BORDER COLLIE

417 MRS HM EAVES T CH DELLKARN DAISY ROSE ADM4 ADO JDM4 GD SPDX SDM
WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL

421 CAROLE DENEHEY PHINEAS FOGG JDM ADM GD SDX SPDM JDO ADO TD FM
ASSOCIATE

423 ST OBRIEN DEBONAIR DARCY ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX
ASSOCIATE

SCT 1st 2nd 3rd




Saturday 13th November 2010

RING 1 - Masters Jumping (B) - Trevor Moore

200
202

203

300

301

308

312

400

403

404

407

408

409

411

413

416

417

421

423

500

501

506

507

509

NICOLA MILLWARD

MICHELLE JEWELL

GRAEME J. MATTHEWS

MRS P. BREWER

NICOLA MILLWARD

KAROLYN DE GRAAUW

LAURA DISTEFANO

SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA

MR SCOTT FLETCHER

JANICE VANATTA

LUKE WILBY

HJ RK DIAMOND

MRS DAGMAR NEAL

MRS H M EAVES

CAROLE DENEHEY

S T OBRIEN

A MURCUTT

LYNN MUSSETT

MRS ROSALINE TWAITES

PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL
WARD

Continued

TCH FRANKN FURTER AD JDX SPD SD GD
ASSOCIATE

BUBBLES DOG ADM ADOS3 JDX JDO GD SD SPD
ASSOCIATE

GINGER BISCUIT ADX JDX SD SPD GD
ASSOCIATE

SUZIE ADX JDX SD

ASSOCIATE

CHASE MTAIL JDM ADM SDX SPDX GD JDO TD
ASSOCIATE

ZOE D ADM JDM ADO JDO GD PT CD
ASSOCIATE

NELLIE GIRL JDM ADX PT

ASSOCIATE

CASSIE CANDO ADX JDM JDO

ASSOCIATE

JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADX JDX GD SPD SD
STAFFORDSHIRE BULL TERRIER

MAGPIELANE WIND N SKY CDX ADM ADO JDX JDO GD SPD SDX

ET

NOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOLLING

ELSPAN BARKLY BLUE AD JDX

COCKER SPANIEL

HOLLYBRIT SHARP ASA TACK JDM3 ADX GD

POODLE (MINIATURE)

GLENROY BLUE COMET CD ADM ADO JDM GDX SPDX SDX
BORDER COLLIE

T CH DELLKARN DAISY ROSE ADM4 ADO JDM4 GD SPDX SDM
WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL

PHINEAS FOGG JDM ADM GD SDX SPDM JDO ADO TD FM
ASSOCIATE

DEBONAIR DARCY ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX

ASSOCIATE

CH ELLAGANT FULL OF ANTICS CD AD JDX HT
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

AUST CH SUGAR POWER N GLORY CDX HIT JDX AD
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

CAMWYN GREAT SCOTT CD ADX JDX

BORDER COLLIE

HOLLY GOLIGHTLY ADM JDM HIT SPDM
ASSOCIATE



WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET CD ADM JDM2 ADO JDO2 GD SDX SPD

511 RENEE PATTEN TD
ASSOCIATE

513 SUSANNA WATT CODEY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SD GD
ASSOCIATE

515 VICKIE PRIESTLEY GUIRMERE SHINE ADX JDX JDO GDX SPDX SD
BORDER COLLIE

516 KATE DALL ZULU ZIP ADX JDM ADO GD SPD
ASSOCIATE

517 HJ RK DIAMOND NOONBARRA BOB Il CDX ADM JDM
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

518 CHRIS SHELTON BUSTER SHELTON ADM JDM SPD
ASSOCIATE

522 SANDRA SHEPARD CLANCY BOY
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

528 MRS G RICARDO BORDARITA GUNNA HAVE FUN UD JDM AD GD JDO
BORDER COLLIE

533 MS NK JANETZKI JADZIAH SUPER SONIC ADM JDM SPD HT
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SPDM

536 MR G MRS JMILNER SDX CD HSAS
BORDER COLLIE

539 JULIJA KINGHORN DELLHOUSIE FINAL FLING ADX JDX SPD GD
BORDER COLLIE

541 FIONA SHELTON JAY DEE JDM SPDX
ASSOCIATE

542 MARG BOREHAM POPPY ADM JDM2 GD SPDM SDX JDO FDCH
ASSOCIATE

543 CATHERINE WEBB BEARLY SANE ADX JDX
ASSOCIATE

547 CARMEL GREEN RUBYKIM DANCING DARCIE CCD JDX ADX GD SD SPD
BORDER COLLIE

548 DOROTHY MITCHELL BOBTHEKELPIE ADX JDX JDO ADO2 GDX SDX SPDX
ASSOCIATE

551 DR MEGAN SEMPLE T CH ALANGLEN TAHLIA ROSE JDX AD SPDX GD ET
LABRADOR RETRIEVER

556 KIM DAVIDSON TYPHOON TESSA HSAS JDX AD
ASSOCIATE

561 MRS ROSALINE TWAITES CAMWYN LUCK BE A LADY CCD AD JDX SPD GD
BORDER COLLIE

566 VICKIE PRIESTLEY GUIRMERE TRIM ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX SDX
BORDER COLLIE

600

MRS MELISSA

602 TATTERSON MOUSE JT ADX JDX GD SD ET
ASSOCIATE

607 MR. M. COWMAN BUNYARRA CUTTER ADX JDX GD SD SPD
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
T.CH RODATT ASTA UD ADM2 ADO JDM JDO SPD GDX SDX TSD

612 WENDY SENG HPA HT ET
GERMAN SHEPHERD DOG

614 A MURCUTT ELLAGANT FULL O MISCHIEF CDX ADX SPD HT
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

615 KAROLYN DE GRAAUW ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPDM PT
ASSOCIATE

SCT 1st 2nd 3rd




Saturday 13th November 2010

RING 1 - Masters Agility (B) - Trevor Moore

500

509

511

513

515

516

517

522

533

536

539

542

543

546

548

552

553

565

566

600

602

603

606

612

615

PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL
WARD

RENEE PATTEN
SUSANNA WATT
VICKIE PRIESTLEY
KATE DALL

HJ RK DIAMOND
SANDRA SHEPARD

MS NK JANETZKI

MR G MRS J MILNER
JULIJA KINGHORN
MARG BOREHAM
CATHERINE WEBB
ANNE WARREN

DOROTHY MITCHELL

DR MEGAN SEMPLE

BORDARITA KENNELS
T WEAVER

VICKIE PRIESTLEY

MRS MELISSA TATTERSON

PENNY SPENCER

HEROKAHN KENNELS
(HEATHER LADE)

WENDY SENG HPA

KAROLYN DE GRAAUW

Continued

HOLLY GOLIGHTLY ADM JDM HIT SPDM

ASSOCIATE
WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET CD ADM JDM2 ADO JDO2 GD SDX
SPD TD

ASSOCIATE

CODEY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SD GD
ASSOCIATE

GUIRMERE SHINE ADX JDX JDO GDX SPDX SD
BORDER COLLIE

ZULU ZIP ADX JDM ADO GD SPD
ASSOCIATE

NOONBARRA BOB Il CDX ADM JDM
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

CLANCY BOY

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

JADZIAH SUPER SONIC ADM JDM SPD HT

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM
SPDM SDX CD HSAS

BORDER COLLIE

DELLHOUSIE FINAL FLING ADX JDX SPD GD
BORDER COLLIE

POPPY ADM JDM2 GD SPDM SDX JDO FDCH
ASSOCIATE

BEARLY SANE ADX JDX

ASSOCIATE

KANEKY ROYAL EDITION ADX JDX

MANCHESTER TERRIER

BOBTHEKELPIE ADX JDX JDO ADO2 GDX SDX SPDX

ASSOCIATE
T CH TRETHOWAN MADELEINE ROSE ADX JDX SDX SPD GD
ET CCD

LABRADOR RETRIEVER
BORDARITA GOTTA BE MAGIC ADX JDM ADO JDO GDX SDM
SPDM

BORDER COLLIE

CH HEVNSENT BUTSHESNO ANGEL ADX JDM SPD
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

GUIRMERE TRIM ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX SDX
BORDER COLLIE

MOUSE JT ADX JDX GD SD ET
ASSOCIATE
PANSHANGER JDM ADM JDO SPD

ASSOCIATE
TCH HEROKAHN KALON DREAM CD ADX JD GDX SDX ADO2
JDO

GERMAN SHEPHERD DOG
T.CH RODATT ASTA UD ADM2 ADO JDM JDO SPD GDX SDX
TSD HT ET

GERMAN SHEPHERD DOG
ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPDM PT
ASSOCIATE



300
301

303

400

404

405

407

408

413

414

416

417

418

421

GRAEME J. MATTHEWS

CAROLE DENEHEY

LAURA DISTEFANO

BEL ADELE KENNELS

SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA

MR SCOTT FLETCHER

HJ RK DIAMOND

TINA CHESWORTH

MRS DAGMAR NEAL

MRS H M EAVES

JANET NAPIER

CAROLE DENEHEY

GINGER BISCUIT ADX JDX SD SPD GD
ASSOCIATE
CINTA MYSPRINTA JDM ADX SD SPDX
ASSOCIATE

NELLIE GIRL JDM ADX PT

ASSOCIATE

BEL ADELE SCARLETT STAR CD ADX JDM SD
BORDER COLLIE

CASSIE CANDO ADX JDM JDO

ASSOCIATE

JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADX JDX GD SPD SD
STAFFORDSHIRE BULL TERRIER

HOLLYBRIT SHARP ASA TACK JDM3 ADX GD
POODLE (MINIATURE)

ALCLUTHA KILTS AFLYIN ADX ADX GD SPD ADO
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

GLENROY BLUE COMET CD ADM ADO JDM GDX SPDX SDX

BORDER COLLIE
T CH DELLKARN DAISY ROSE ADM4 ADO JDM4 GD SPDX
SDM

WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL

KILWARRIN WHITEGLOVAFAIR ADX JDM JDO SPDX SDX
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

PHINEAS FOGG JDM ADM GD SDX SPDM JDO ADO TD FM
ASSOCIATE

SCT 1st

2nd 3rd

Fact
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Saturday 13th November 2010

RING 2 - Novice Agility (A) - Chris Shelton

600

613 S JHAYNES YARROWEFELL HIGH SOCIETY CCD
DALMATIAN

609 MICHAEL CHESWORTH KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY SPD
BORDER COLLIE

605 BOBBEE TERRILL CABULLA RIVER AORBORN CD JD SPD SD GD TDX HT ET
ROTTWEILER

500

559 LYNN MUSSETT PORUSE DUALLY BUILT
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

549 DOROTHY MITCHELL FIDELIS IN HOT PURSUIT JD
BORDER COLLIE

544 MELANIE KROP KARDELLA TIMMEKA JINDIE CD JD
BORDER COLLIE

535 HEATHER DONALDSON RICKY DONALDSON
ASSOCIATE

534 MEREDITH MARSHALL MACZE
ASSOCIATE

532 M. ANNE WOODS TCH BORDARITA DREAMTIMECHASR SPD JD
BORDER COLLIE

529 SARAH CROCKER MACDONALD JD
ASSOCIATE

526 NATASHA SLEEP MAGPIELANE REBEL WIND FDCH
NOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOLLING

512 SARAH GREENSTREET TAZARIS FOREST FERN CCD
WHIPPET

503 DR MEGAN SEMPLE T CH ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE JD SPD CCD
LABRADOR RETRIEVER

300

311 MS MICHELE MOORE TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN JD SD
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

307 MS LEANNE GRAY RIKKI TIKKITAVI CCD ET JD
ASSOCIATE

200

204 BECKY HEMMING BINDI HEMMING JD
ASSOCIATE

SCT 1st 2nd 3rd




Saturday 13th November 2010
RING 2 - Open Agility (A) - Chris Shelton

600

609 MICHAEL CHESWORTH KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY SPD
BORDER COLLIE

HEROKAHN KENNELS (HEATHER  TCH HEROKAHN KALON DREAM CD ADX JD GDX SDX

606 LADE) ADO2 JDO
GERMAN SHEPHERD DOG

602 MRS MELISSA TATTERSON MOUSE JT ADX JDX GD SD ET
ASSOCIATE

500

561 MRS ROSALINE TWAITES CAMWYN LUCK BE A LADY CCD AD JDX SPD GD
BORDER COLLIE

542 MARG BOREHAM POPPY ADM JDM2 GD SPDM SDX JDO FDCH
ASSOCIATE

537 KATHY VERNON MASIE JDM ADX ET JDO GD SD SPD
ASSOCIATE

522 SANDRA SHEPARD CLANCY BOY
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

516 KATE DALL ZULU ZIP ADX JDM ADO GD SPD
ASSOCIATE

509 PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL WARD HOLLY GOLIGHTLY ADM JDM HIT SPDM
ASSOCIATE

400

418 JANET NAPIER KILWARRIN WHITEGLOVAFAIR ADX JDM JDO SPDX SDX
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

300

312 NICOLA MILLWARD CHASE MTAIL JDM ADM SDX SPDX GD JDO TD
ASSOCIATE

SCT 1st 2nd 3rd




Saturday 13th November 2010

RING 2 - Excellent Agility (A) - Chris Shelton

200
201

202

300
302

304

400
401

402

411

422

500
501

506

508

514

519

523

538

555

561

563

564

600
601

611

DOROTHY MITCHELL

NICOLA MILLWARD

ANNE WARREN

KIM DAVIDSON

CARMEL GREEN

BORDARITA KENNELS

LUKE WILBY

BEL ADELE KENNELS

A MURCUTT

LYNN MUSSETT

MS J.R.LUCAS

T WEAVER

FRANK VANATTA

BELINDA TEBBET

KERRIE L RYAN

KIM DAVIDSON

MRS ROSALINE
TWAITES

RUTH HARVEY

SARAH GREENSTREET

LINDA JOHNSON

SARAH TREMBATH

AUST CH ARGOWAN LEILA AD JD SD SPD
SCOTTISH TERRIER

TCH FRANKN FURTER AD JDX SPD SD GD
ASSOCIATE

FERNBROOK BRYDIE AD JD SD
BORDER TERRIER
NIKNAKPADDYWAK AD JDX SPD
ASSOCIATE

ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART JD AD
BORDER COLLIE

CH BORDARITA DID YA SEE ME AD JDX
BORDER COLLIE

ELSPAN BARKLY BLUE AD JDX
COCKER SPANIEL

BEL ADELE UR UNIQUE CD AD JD SPD
BORDER COLLIE

CH ELLAGANT FULL OF ANTICS CD AD JDX HT
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

AUST CH SUGAR POWER N GLORY CDX HIT JDX AD
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

CH ABMACI SOLSTICE MELODY AD JD
BEARDED COLLIE

CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO AD JD HT
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

ELLAGANT JAZZ N BLUES CCD AD JD SPD ET
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

DARGO TEBBET AD JD SD ET

ASSOCIATE

BAILEY GIRL JD AD

ASSOCIATE

CRIKEY WAL HSAS AD SPD

ASSOCIATE

CAMWYN LUCK BE A LADY CCD AD JDX SPD GD
BORDER COLLIE

JESSICA GABRIEL CCD AD JD GD SD ET SPD
ASSOCIATE

TAZARIS GASPAR JD AD

WHIPPET

CH COSALTA G'DAY ROXY CCD AD ET

POODLE (STANDARD)
DUAL CH T BELGENBEAU BE ZED ARINYA CCD AD JD GD SPD ET
PT

BELGIAN SHEPHERD DOG (MAL)

SCT

1st 2nd 3rd




Saturday 13th November 2010

RING 2 - Masters Agility (C) - Chris Shelton

500

509

511

513

515

516

517

522

533

536

537

539

543

546

548

553

565

566

600
602

606

612

615

617

PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL
WARD

RENEE PATTEN

SUSANNA WATT

VICKIE PRIESTLEY

KATE DALL

HJ RK DIAMOND

SANDRA SHEPARD

MS NK JANETZKI

MR G MRS J MILNER

KATHY VERNON

JULIJA KINGHORN

CATHERINE WEBB

ANNE WARREN

DOROTHY MITCHELL

BORDARITA KENNELS

T WEAVER

VICKIE PRIESTLEY

MRS MELISSA TATTERSON

HEROKAHN KENNELS
(HEATHER LADE)

WENDY SENG HPA

KAROLYN DE GRAAUW

MS J.R.LUCAS

Continued

HOLLY GOLIGHTLY ADM JDM HIT SPDM

ASSOCIATE
WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET CD ADM JDM2 ADO JDO2 GD SDX
SPD TD

ASSOCIATE

CODEY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SD GD
ASSOCIATE

GUIRMERE SHINE ADX JDX JDO GDX SPDX SD
BORDER COLLIE

ZULU ZIP ADX JDM ADO GD SPD
ASSOCIATE

NOONBARRA BOB Il CDX ADM JDM
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

CLANCY BOY

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

JADZIAH SUPER SONIC ADM JDM SPD HT

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM
SPDM SDX CD HSAS

BORDER COLLIE

MASIE JDM ADX ET JDO GD SD SPD

ASSOCIATE

DELLHOUSIE FINAL FLING ADX JDX SPD GD
BORDER COLLIE

BEARLY SANE ADX JDX

ASSOCIATE

KANEKY ROYAL EDITION ADX JDX

MANCHESTER TERRIER

BOBTHEKELPIE ADX JDX JDO ADO2 GDX SDX SPDX

ASSOCIATE
BORDARITA GOTTA BE MAGIC ADX JDM ADO JDO GDX SDM
SPDM

BORDER COLLIE

CH HEVNSENT BUTSHESNO ANGEL ADX JDM SPD
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

GUIRMERE TRIM ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX SDX
BORDER COLLIE

MOUSE JT ADX JDX GD SD ET

ASSOCIATE
TCH HEROKAHN KALON DREAM CD ADX JD GDX SDX ADO2
JDO

GERMAN SHEPHERD DOG
T.CH RODATT ASTA UD ADM2 ADO JDM JDO SPD GDX SDX
TSD HT ET

GERMAN SHEPHERD DOG

ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPDM PT
ASSOCIATE

KISTA BALLISTA ADX JDX

ASSOCIATE



300

301 GRAEME J. MATTHEWS GINGER BISCUIT ADX JDX SD SPD GD
ASSOCIATE

303 CAROLE DENEHEY CINTA MYSPRINTA JDM ADX SD SPDX
ASSOCIATE

400

405 BEL ADELE KENNELS BEL ADELE SCARLETT STAR CD ADX JDM SD
BORDER COLLIE

407 SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA CASSIE CANDO ADX JDM JDO
ASSOCIATE

408 MR SCOTT FLETCHER JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADX JDX GD SPD SD
STAFFORDSHIRE BULL TERRIER

413 HJ RK DIAMOND HOLLYBRIT SHARP ASA TACK JDM3 ADX GD
POODLE (MINIATURE)

414 TINA CHESWORTH ALCLUTHA KILTS A FLYIN ADX ADX GD SPD ADO
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

416 MRS DAGMAR NEAL GLENROY BLUE COMET CD ADM ADO JDM GDX SPDX SDX

BORDER COLLIE
T CH DELLKARN DAISY ROSE ADM4 ADO JDM4 GD SPDX

417 MRS H M EAVES SDM
WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL
418 JANET NAPIER KILWARRIN WHITEGLOVAFAIR ADX JDM JDO SPDX SDX
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
421 CAROLE DENEHEY PHINEAS FOGG JDM ADM GD SDX SPDM JDO ADO TD FM
ASSOCIATE
SCT 1st 2nd 3rd

¥ a_c‘to VY

& Clearance Store



Saturday 13th November 2010

RING 3 - Excellent Jumping (A) - Ron Diamond

600
616

611

606

500

564

549

544

538

532

529

523

519

514

508

503

400
422

401

300
311

307

305

200
204

LINDA JOHNSON

SARAH TREMBATH

HEROKAHN KENNELS
(HEATHER LADE)

SARAH GREENSTREET

DOROTHY MITCHELL

MELANIE KROP

KERRIE L RYAN

M. ANNE WOODS

SARAH CROCKER

BELINDA TEBBET

FRANK VANATTA

T WEAVER

MS J.R.LUCAS

DR MEGAN SEMPLE

BEL ADELE KENNELS

CARMEL GREEN

MS MICHELE MOORE

MS LEANNE GRAY

S T OBRIEN

BECKY HEMMING

CH GIDAY PEPPERMINT CRISP AD JD ET
POODLE (STANDARD)

DUAL CH T BELGENBEAU BE ZED ARINYA CCD AD JD GD

SPD ET PT
BELGIAN SHEPHERD DOG (MAL)

TCH HEROKAHN KALON DREAM CD ADX JD GDX SDX

ADO2 JDO
GERMAN SHEPHERD DOG

TAZARIS GASPAR JD AD

WHIPPET

FIDELIS IN HOT PURSUIT JD

BORDER COLLIE

KARDELLA TIMMEKA JINDIE CD JD

BORDER COLLIE

BAILEY GIRL JD AD

ASSOCIATE

TCH BORDARITA DREAMTIMECHASR SPD JD
BORDER COLLIE

MACDONALD JD

ASSOCIATE

DARGO TEBBET AD JD SD ET

ASSOCIATE

ELLAGANT JAZZ N BLUES CCD AD JD SPD ET
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO AD JD HT
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

CH ABMACI SOLSTICE MELODY AD JD
BEARDED COLLIE

T CH ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE JD SPD CCD

LABRADOR RETRIEVER

BEL ADELE UR UNIQUE CD AD JD SPD
BORDER COLLIE

ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART JD AD
BORDER COLLIE

TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN JD SD
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

RIKKI TIKKITAVI CCD ET JD
ASSOCIATE

HENDERCHIP KICKNUP DUST JD
POODLE (TOY)

BINDI HEMMING JD
ASSOCIATE

SCT 1st

2nd 3rd




Saturday 13th November 2010

RING 3 - Novice Jumping (A) - Ron Diamond

300
309

400

406

415

500

502

512

526

534

535

555

558

562

600

609

613

618

619

MRS JULIE HOLLONDS

KELVIN HARVEY

SHARRYN HUTTON

BORDARITA KENNELS

SARAH GREENSTREET

NATASHA SLEEP

MEREDITH MARSHALL

HEATHER DONALDSON

KIM DAVIDSON

LAURA DISTEFANO

PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL WARD

MICHAEL CHESWORTH

S JHAYNES

DON PATTEN

SUSANNA WATT

RAS ET
ASSOCIATE

KATIEBEL EOWYN ET
ASSOCIATE
CRYSHAVERN TEQUILLA
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

BORDARITA | GOT DA MOVES
BORDER COLLIE

TAZARIS FOREST FERN CCD
WHIPPET

MAGPIELANE REBEL WIND FDCH
NOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOLLING
MACZE

ASSOCIATE

RICKY DONALDSON
ASSOCIATE

CRIKEY WAL HSAS AD SPD
ASSOCIATE

ELLAGANT NEW VENTURE HT
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
SCOUTS HONOUR
ASSOCIATE

KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY SPD
BORDER COLLIE

YARROWEFELL HIGH SOCIETY CCD
DALMATIAN

ADELAIDE PAIGH

ASSOCIATE

JET STREAM

ASSOCIATE

SCT 1st

2nd

3rd




Saturday 13th November 2010

RING 3 - Open Jumping (A) - Ron Diamond

300
305

400

411

414

417

500
507

509

511

522

523

528

536

541

546

549

551

565

600

606

607

613

S T OBRIEN

LUKE WILBY

TINA CHESWORTH

MRS H M EAVES

MRS ROSALINE TWAITES

PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL
WARD

RENEE PATTEN

SANDRA SHEPARD

BELINDA TEBBET

MRS G RICARDO

MR G MRS J MILNER

FIONA SHELTON

ANNE WARREN

DOROTHY MITCHELL

DR MEGAN SEMPLE

T WEAVER

HEROKAHN KENNELS
(HEATHER LADE)

MR. M. COWMAN

S JHAYNES

HENDERCHIP KICKNUP DUST JD
POODLE (TOY)

ELSPAN BARKLY BLUE AD JDX
COCKER SPANIEL
ALCLUTHA KILTS A FLYIN ADX ADX GD SPD ADO

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
T CH DELLKARN DAISY ROSE ADM4 ADO JDM4 GD SPDX
SDM

WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL

CAMWYN GREAT SCOTT CD ADX JDX
BORDER COLLIE

HOLLY GOLIGHTLY ADM JDM HIT SPDM

ASSOCIATE
WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET CD ADM JDM2 ADO JDO2 GD SDX
SPD TD

ASSOCIATE

CLANCY BOY

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

DARGO TEBBET AD JD SD ET

ASSOCIATE

BORDARITA GUNNA HAVE FUN UD JDM AD GD JDO

BORDER COLLIE
YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM
SPDM SDX CD HSAS

BORDER COLLIE

JAY DEE JDM SPDX

ASSOCIATE

KANEKY ROYAL EDITION ADX JDX

MANCHESTER TERRIER

FIDELIS IN HOT PURSUIT JD

BORDER COLLIE

T CH ALANGLEN TAHLIA ROSE JDX AD SPDX GD ET
LABRADOR RETRIEVER

CH HEVNSENT BUTSHESNO ANGEL ADX JDM SPD
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

TCH HEROKAHN KALON DREAM CD ADX JD GDX SDX ADO2
JDO

GERMAN SHEPHERD DOG

BUNYARRA CUTTER ADX JDX GD SD SPD
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

YARROWEFELL HIGH SOCIETY CCD
DALMATIAN

SCT 1st

2nd 3rd




Saturday 13th November 2010

RING 3 - Novice Jumping (B) - Sue Gonelli

600
619

618

613

609

500

562

558

555

535

534

526

512

502

400

415

406

300
309

SUSANNA WATT

DON PATTEN

S JHAYNES

MICHAEL CHESWORTH

PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL WARD

LAURA DISTEFANO

KIM DAVIDSON

HEATHER DONALDSON

MEREDITH MARSHALL

NATASHA SLEEP

SARAH GREENSTREET

BORDARITA KENNELS

SHARRYN HUTTON

KELVIN HARVEY

MRS JULIE HOLLONDS

JET STREAM

ASSOCIATE

ADELAIDE PAIGH

ASSOCIATE

YARROWEFELL HIGH SOCIETY CCD
DALMATIAN

KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY SPD
BORDER COLLIE

SCOUTS HONOUR
ASSOCIATE

ELLAGANT NEW VENTURE HT
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
CRIKEY WAL HSAS AD SPD
ASSOCIATE

RICKY DONALDSON
ASSOCIATE

MACZE

ASSOCIATE

MAGPIELANE REBEL WIND FDCH
NOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOLLING
TAZARIS FOREST FERN CCD
WHIPPET

BORDARITA | GOT DA MOVES
BORDER COLLIE

CRYSHAVERN TEQUILLA
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
KATIEBEL EOWYN ET
ASSOCIATE

RAS ET
ASSOCIATE

SCT 1st

2nd 3rd




Saturday 13th November 2010

RING 3 - Excellent Jumping (B) - Sue Gonelli

200
204

300
305

307

311

400
401

422

500
503

508

514

519

523

529

532

538

544

549

564

600
605

606

611

616

BECKY HEMMING

S T OBRIEN

MS LEANNE GRAY

MS MICHELE MOORE

CARMEL GREEN

BEL ADELE KENNELS

DR MEGAN SEMPLE

MS J.R.LUCAS

T WEAVER

FRANK VANATTA

BELINDA TEBBET

SARAH CROCKER

M. ANNE WOODS

KERRIE L RYAN

MELANIE KROP

DOROTHY MITCHELL

SARAH GREENSTREET

BOBBEE TERRILL

HEROKAHN KENNELS
(HEATHER LADE)

SARAH TREMBATH

LINDA JOHNSON

BINDI HEMMING JD
ASSOCIATE

HENDERCHIP KICKNUP DUST JD
POODLE (TOY)

RIKKI TIKKITAVI CCD ET JD
ASSOCIATE

TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN JD SD
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART JD AD
BORDER COLLIE

BEL ADELE UR UNIQUE CD AD JD SPD
BORDER COLLIE

T CH ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE JD SPD CCD
LABRADOR RETRIEVER

CH ABMACI SOLSTICE MELODY AD JD
BEARDED COLLIE

CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO AD JD HT
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

ELLAGANT JAZZ N BLUES CCD AD JD SPD ET
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

DARGO TEBBET AD JD SD ET

ASSOCIATE

MACDONALD JD

ASSOCIATE

TCH BORDARITA DREAMTIMECHASR SPD JD
BORDER COLLIE

BAILEY GIRL JD AD

ASSOCIATE

KARDELLA TIMMEKA JINDIE CD JD

BORDER COLLIE

FIDELIS IN HOT PURSUIT JD

BORDER COLLIE

TAZARIS GASPAR JD AD

WHIPPET

CABULLA RIVER AORBORN CD JD SPD SD GD TDX HT ET

ROTTWEILER
TCH HEROKAHN KALON DREAM CD ADX JD GDX SDX
ADO2 JDO

GERMAN SHEPHERD DOG
DUAL CH T BELGENBEAU BE ZED ARINYA CCD AD JD GD
SPD ET PT

BELGIAN SHEPHERD DOG (MAL)
CH GIDAY PEPPERMINT CRISP AD JD ET
POODLE (STANDARD)

SCT 1st

2nd 3rd




Saturday 13th November 2010

RING 3 - Open Jumping (B) - Sue Gonelli

600
613

607

606

500

566

565

561

549

546

542

541

536

528

523

516

515

511

509

507

S JHAYNES

MR. M. COWMAN

HEROKAHN KENNELS
(HEATHER LADE)

VICKIE PRIESTLEY

T WEAVER

MRS ROSALINE TWAITES

DOROTHY MITCHELL

ANNE WARREN

MARG BOREHAM

FIONA SHELTON

MR G MRS J MILNER

MRS G RICARDO

BELINDA TEBBET

KATE DALL

VICKIE PRIESTLEY

RENEE PATTEN

PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL
WARD

MRS ROSALINE TWAITES

Continued

YARROWEFELL HIGH SOCIETY CCD
DALMATIAN

BUNYARRA CUTTER ADX JDX GD SD SPD
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

TCH HEROKAHN KALON DREAM CD ADX JD GDX SDX ADO2

JDO
GERMAN SHEPHERD DOG

GUIRMERE TRIM ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX SDX
BORDER COLLIE

CH HEVNSENT BUTSHESNO ANGEL ADX JDM SPD
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

CAMWYN LUCK BE A LADY CCD AD JDX SPD GD
BORDER COLLIE

FIDELIS IN HOT PURSUIT JD

BORDER COLLIE

KANEKY ROYAL EDITION ADX JDX

MANCHESTER TERRIER

POPPY ADM JDM2 GD SPDM SDX JDO FDCH
ASSOCIATE

JAY DEE JDM SPDX

ASSOCIATE
YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM
SPDM SDX CD HSAS

BORDER COLLIE

BORDARITA GUNNA HAVE FUN UD JDM AD GD JDO
BORDER COLLIE

DARGO TEBBET AD JD SD ET

ASSOCIATE

ZULU ZIP ADX JDM ADO GD SPD

ASSOCIATE

GUIRMERE SHINE ADX JDX JDO GDX SPDX SD
BORDER COLLIE

WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET CD ADM JDM2 ADO JDO2 GD SDX

SPD TD
ASSOCIATE

HOLLY GOLIGHTLY ADM JDM HIT SPDM
ASSOCIATE

CAMWYN GREAT SCOTT CD ADX JDX
BORDER COLLIE



400

T CH DELLKARN DAISY ROSE ADM4 ADO JDM4 GD SPDX

417 MRS H M EAVES SDM
WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL

416 MRS DAGMAR NEAL GLENROY BLUE COMET CD ADM ADO JDM GDX SPDX SDX
BORDER COLLIE

411 LUKE WILBY ELSPAN BARKLY BLUE AD JDX
COCKER SPANIEL

401 CARMEL GREEN ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART JD AD
BORDER COLLIE

300

305 S TOBRIEN HENDERCHIP KICKNUP DUST JD
POODLE (TOY)

SCT 1st 2nd 3rd
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Saturday 13th November 2010

RING 4 - Novice Snooker - Trevor Moore

200
204 BECKY HEMMING BINDI HEMMING JD
ASSOCIATE
300
307 MS LEANNE GRAY RIKKI TIKKITAVI CCD ET JD
ASSOCIATE
400
406 KELVIN HARVEY KATIEBEL EOWYN ET
ASSOCIATE
500
503 DR MEGAN SEMPLE T CH ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE JD SPD CCD
LABRADOR RETRIEVER
508 MS J.R.LUCAS CH ABMACI SOLSTICE MELODY AD JD
BEARDED COLLIE
SARAH
512 GREENSTREET TAZARIS FOREST FERN CCD
WHIPPET
539 JULIJA KINGHORN DELLHOUSIE FINAL FLING ADX JDX SPD GD
BORDER COLLIE
549 DOROTHY MITCHELL FIDELIS IN HOT PURSUIT JD
BORDER COLLIE
551 DR MEGAN SEMPLE T CH ALANGLEN TAHLIA ROSE JDX AD SPDX GD ET
LABRADOR RETRIEVER
SARAH
564 GREENSTREET TAZARIS GASPAR JD AD
WHIPPET
600
611 SARAH TREMBATH DUAL CH T BELGENBEAU BE ZED ARINYA CCD AD JD GD SPD ET PT
BELGIAN SHEPHERD DOG (MAL)
KAROLYN DE
615 GRAAUW ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPDM PT
ASSOCIATE
617 MS J.R.LUCAS KISTA BALLISTA ADX JDX
ASSOCIATE
618 DON PATTEN ADELAIDE PAIGH
ASSOCIATE
SCT 1st 2nd 3rd




Saturday 13th November 2010

RING 4 - Excellent Snooker - Trevor Moore

600
605

602

500

563

537

523

400
408

300

303

302

301

200
203

BOBBEE TERRILL

MRS MELISSA TATTERSON

RUTH HARVEY

KATHY VERNON

BELINDA TEBBET

MR SCOTT FLETCHER

CAROLE DENEHEY

ANNE WARREN

GRAEME J. MATTHEWS

MICHELLE JEWELL

CABULLA RIVER AORBORN CD JD SPD SD GD TDX HT ET

ROTTWEILER
MOUSE JT ADX JDX GD SD ET
ASSOCIATE

JESSICA GABRIEL CCD AD JD GD SD ET SPD
ASSOCIATE

MASIE JDM ADX ET JDO GD SD SPD
ASSOCIATE

DARGO TEBBET AD JD SD ET

ASSOCIATE

JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADX JDX GD SPD SD
STAFFORDSHIRE BULL TERRIER

CINTA MYSPRINTA JDM ADX SD SPDX
ASSOCIATE

FERNBROOK BRYDIE AD JD SD
BORDER TERRIER

GINGER BISCUIT ADX JDX SD SPD GD
ASSOCIATE

BUBBLES DOG ADM ADO3 JDX JDO GD SD SPD
ASSOCIATE

SCT

1st

2nd 3rd
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Saturday 13th November 2010

RING 4 - Masters Snooker - Trevor Moore

400

409

417

418

421

500

511

536

542

545

552

600

606

612

JANICE VANATTA

MRS H M EAVES

JANET NAPIER

CAROLE DENEHEY

RENEE PATTEN

MR G MRS J MILNER

MARG BOREHAM

BORDARITA KENNELS

DR MEGAN SEMPLE

HEROKAHN KENNELS
(HEATHER LADE)

WENDY SENG HPA

MAGPIELANE WIND N SKY CDX ADM ADO JDX JDO GD SPD
SDX ET

NOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOLLING
T CH DELLKARN DAISY ROSE ADM4 ADO JDM4 GD SPDX
SDM

WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL

KILWARRIN WHITEGLOVAFAIR ADX JDM JDO SPDX SDX
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

PHINEAS FOGG JDM ADM GD SDX SPDM JDO ADO TD FM
ASSOCIATE

WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET CD ADM JDM2 ADO JDO2 GD SDX
SPD TD

ASSOCIATE

YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM
SPDM SDX CD HSAS

BORDER COLLIE

POPPY ADM JDM2 GD SPDM SDX JDO FDCH

ASSOCIATE

CH BORDARITA IN YA DREAMS ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SDX
SPDM

BORDER COLLIE
T CH TRETHOWAN MADELEINE ROSE ADX JDX SDX SPD GD
ET CCD

LABRADOR RETRIEVER

TCH HEROKAHN KALON DREAM CD ADX JD GDX SDX ADO2
JDO

GERMAN SHEPHERD DOG

T.CH RODATT ASTA UD ADM2 ADO JDM JDO SPD GDX SDX
TSD HT ET

GERMAN SHEPHERD DOG

SCT 1st

2nd 3rd




Saturday 13th November 2010
RING 4 - Novice Agility (B) - Lorraine McKay

200

204 BECKY HEMMING BINDI HEMMING JD
ASSOCIATE

300

307 MS LEANNE GRAY RIKKI TIKKITAVI CCD ET JD
ASSOCIATE

311 MS MICHELE MOORE TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN JD SD
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

500

503 DR MEGAN SEMPLE T CH ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE JD SPD CCD
LABRADOR RETRIEVER

512 SARAH GREENSTREET TAZARIS FOREST FERN CCD

WHIPPET
526 NATASHA SLEEP MAGPIELANE REBEL WIND FDCH
NOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOLLING
529 SARAH CROCKER MACDONALD JD
ASSOCIATE
532 M. ANNE WOODS TCH BORDARITA DREAMTIMECHASR SPD JD

BORDER COLLIE
534 MEREDITH MARSHALL MACZE

ASSOCIATE
535 HEATHER DONALDSON RICKY DONALDSON
ASSOCIATE
544 MELANIE KROP KARDELLA TIMMEKA JINDIE CD JD

BORDER COLLIE

549 DOROTHY MITCHELL FIDELIS IN HOT PURSUIT JD
BORDER COLLIE

559 LYNN MUSSETT PORUSE DUALLY BUILT
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

600

605 BOBBEE TERRILL CABULLA RIVER AORBORN CD JD SPD SD GD TDX HT ET
ROTTWEILER

609 MICHAEL CHESWORTH  KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY SPD
BORDER COLLIE

613 S JHAYNES YARROWEFELL HIGH SOCIETY CCD
DALMATIAN

618 DON PATTEN ADELAIDE PAIGH
ASSOCIATE

SCT 1st 2nd 3rd




Saturday 13th November 2010

RING 4 - Excellent Agility (B) - Lorraine McKay

600

611

601

500

564

563

561

555

538

519

514

508

506

501

400

411

402

401

200
201

SARAH TREMBATH

LINDA JOHNSON

SARAH GREENSTREET

RUTH HARVEY

MRS ROSALINE
TWAITES

KIM DAVIDSON

KERRIE L RYAN

FRANK VANATTA

T WEAVER

MS J.R.LUCAS

LYNN MUSSETT

A MURCUTT

LUKE WILBY

BORDARITA KENNELS

CARMEL GREEN

DOROTHY MITCHELL

DUAL CH T BELGENBEAU BE ZED ARINYA CCD AD JD GD SPD ET

PT
BELGIAN SHEPHERD DOG (MAL)

CH COSALTA G'DAY ROXY CCD AD ET
POODLE (STANDARD)

TAZARIS GASPAR JD AD

WHIPPET

JESSICA GABRIEL CCD AD JD GD SD ET SPD
ASSOCIATE

CAMWYN LUCK BE A LADY CCD AD JDX SPD GD
BORDER COLLIE

CRIKEY WAL HSAS AD SPD

ASSOCIATE

BAILEY GIRL JD AD

ASSOCIATE

ELLAGANT JAZZ N BLUES CCD AD JD SPD ET
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO AD JD HT
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

CH ABMACI SOLSTICE MELODY AD JD
BEARDED COLLIE

AUST CH SUGAR POWER N GLORY CDX HIT JDX AD
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

CH ELLAGANT FULL OF ANTICS CD AD JDX HT
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

ELSPAN BARKLY BLUE AD JDX
COCKER SPANIEL

CH BORDARITA DID YA SEE ME AD JDX
BORDER COLLIE

ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART JD AD
BORDER COLLIE

AUST CH ARGOWAN LEILA AD JD SD SPD
SCOTTISH TERRIER

SCT

1st 2nd 3rd




Saturday 13th November 2010
RING 4 - Open Agility (B) - Lorraine McKay

200

203 MICHELLE JEWELL BUBBLES DOG ADM ADOS JDX JDO GD SD SPD
ASSOCIATE

400

418 JANET NAPIER KILWARRIN WHITEGLOVAFAIR ADX JDM JDO SPDX SDX
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

423 ST OBRIEN DEBONAIR DARCY ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX
ASSOCIATE

500

514 T WEAVER CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO AD JD HT
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

515 VICKIE PRIESTLEY GUIRMERE SHINE ADX JDX JDO GDX SPDX SD
BORDER COLLIE

537 KATHY VERNON MASIE JDM ADX ET JDO GD SD SPD
ASSOCIATE

566 VICKIE PRIESTLEY GUIRMERE TRIM ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX SDX
BORDER COLLIE

600

602 MRS MELISSA TATTERSON MOUSE JT ADX JDX GD SD ET
ASSOCIATE

HEROKAHN KENNELS (HEATHER ~ TCH HEROKAHN KALON DREAM CD ADX JD GDX SDX

606 LADE) ADO2 JDO
GERMAN SHEPHERD DOG

609 MICHAEL CHESWORTH KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY SPD

BORDER COLLIE

SCT 1st 2nd 3rd
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'E‘actorv O

& Clearance Store



Sunday 14h November 2010

RING 1 - Masters Agility (D) - Ray Ashman

500
504

505

509

511

513

515

516

517

522

533

536

537

543

548

552

554

557

565

566

600
603

606

608

614

615

617

KATIE KRIS KISIELNICKI

GERALDINE KISIELNICKI

PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL
WARD

RENEE PATTEN

SUSANNA WATT

VICKIE PRIESTLEY

KATE DALL

HJ RK DIAMOND

SANDRA SHEPARD

MS NK JANETZKI

MR G MRS J MILNER

KATHY VERNON

CATHERINE WEBB

DOROTHY MITCHELL

DR MEGAN SEMPLE

KATIE KRIS KISIELNICKI

GERALDINE KISIELNICKI

T WEAVER

VICKIE PRIESTLEY

PENNY SPENCER

HEROKAHN KENNELS
(HEATHER LADE)

RL PADFIELD

A MURCUTT

KAROLYN DE GRAAUW

MS J.R.LUCAS

Continued

KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN JDX ADX ADO SPD
BORDER COLLIE

AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPD
BORDER COLLIE

HOLLY GOLIGHTLY ADM JDM HIT SPDM

ASSOCIATE
WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET CD ADM JDM2 ADO JDO2 GD SDX
SPD TD

ASSOCIATE

CODEY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SD GD
ASSOCIATE

GUIRMERE SHINE ADX JDX JDO GDX SPDX SD
BORDER COLLIE

ZULU ZIP ADX JDM ADO GD SPD
ASSOCIATE

NOONBARRA BOB || CDX ADM JDM
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

CLANCY BOY

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

JADZIAH SUPER SONIC ADM JDM SPD HT

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM
SPDM SDX CD HSAS

BORDER COLLIE

MASIE JDM ADX ET JDO GD SD SPD

ASSOCIATE

BEARLY SANE ADX JDX

ASSOCIATE

BOBTHEKELPIE ADX JDX JDO ADO2 GDX SDX SPDX

ASSOCIATE
T CH TRETHOWAN MADELEINE ROSE ADX JDX SDX SPD GD
ET CCD

LABRADOR RETRIEVER

KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO ADO SPD GD
BORDER COLLIE

AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADMJDMADOJDOGDSPD
BORDER COLLIE

CH HEVNSENT BUTSHESNO ANGEL ADX JDM SPD
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

GUIRMERE TRIM ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX SDX
BORDER COLLIE

PANSHANGER JDM ADM JDO SPD

ASSOCIATE
TCH HEROKAHN KALON DREAM CD ADX JD GDX SDX ADO2
JDO

GERMAN SHEPHERD DOG

JAZPA CD AD JDX SPD ADX

ASSOCIATE

ELLAGANT FULL O MISCHIEF CDX ADX SPD HT
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPDM PT
ASSOCIATE

KISTA BALLISTA ADX JDX

ASSOCIATE



300

301 GRAEME J. MATTHEWS GINGER BISCUIT ADX JDX SD SPD GD

ASSOCIATE
303 CAROLE DENEHEY CINTA MYSPRINTA JDM ADX SD SPDX

ASSOCIATE

BURABA BLACK BASIL ADM6 JDM4 ADO3 JDO SDM SPDM
306 ROXANN EDDY GD

CAVALIER KING CHARLES SPANIEL

400

404 LAURA DISTEFANO NELLIE GIRL JDM ADX PT
ASSOCIATE

405 BEL ADELE KENNELS BEL ADELE SCARLETT STAR CD ADX JDM SD
BORDER COLLIE

407 SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA CASSIE CANDO ADX JDM JDO
ASSOCIATE

408 MR SCOTT FLETCHER JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADX JDX GD SPD SD
STAFFORDSHIRE BULL TERRIER

413 HJ RK DIAMOND HOLLYBRIT SHARP ASA TACK JDM3 ADX GD
POODLE (MINIATURE)

416 MRS DAGMAR NEAL GLENROY BLUE COMET CD ADM ADO JDM GDX SPDX SDX
BORDER COLLIE
T CH DELLKARN DAISY ROSE ADM4 ADO JDM4 GD SPDX

417 MRS H M EAVES SDM
WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL

421 CAROLE DENEHEY PHINEAS FOGG JDM ADM GD SDX SPDM JDO ADO TD FM
ASSOCIATE

SCT 1st 2nd 3rd
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Sunday 14h November 2010

RING 1 - Masters Jumping (C) - Ray Ashman

400
423

421

417

416

413

411

409

408

407

404

403

402

300

312

308

306

304

301

200

203

202

600
617

615

614

608

603

S T OBRIEN

CAROLE DENEHEY

MRS H M EAVES

MRS DAGMAR NEAL

HJ RK DIAMOND

LUKE WILBY

JANICE VANATTA

MR SCOTT FLETCHER

SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA

LAURA DISTEFANO

KAROLYN DE GRAAUW

BORDARITA KENNELS

NICOLA MILLWARD

MRS P. BREWER

ROXANN EDDY

KIM DAVIDSON

GRAEME J. MATTHEWS

MICHELLE JEWELL

NICOLA MILLWARD

MS J.R.LUCAS

KAROLYN DE GRAAUW

A MURCUTT

RL PADFIELD

PENNY SPENCER

Continued

DEBONAIR DARCY ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX

ASSOCIATE

PHINEAS FOGG JDM ADM GD SDX SPDM JDO ADO TD FM
ASSOCIATE

T CH DELLKARN DAISY ROSE ADM4 ADO JDM4 GD SPDX SDM
WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL

GLENROY BLUE COMET CD ADM ADO JDM GDX SPDX SDX
BORDER COLLIE

HOLLYBRIT SHARP ASA TACK JDM3 ADX GD

POODLE (MINIATURE)

ELSPAN BARKLY BLUE AD JDX

COCKER SPANIEL
MAGPIELANE WIND N SKY CDX ADM ADO JDX JDO GD SPD SDX
ET

NOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOLLING
JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADX JDX GD SPD SD
STAFFORDSHIRE BULL TERRIER
CASSIE CANDO ADX JDM JDO
ASSOCIATE

NELLIE GIRL JDM ADX PT

ASSOCIATE

ZOE D ADM JDM ADO JDO GD PT CD
ASSOCIATE

CH BORDARITA DID YA SEE ME AD JDX
BORDER COLLIE

CHASE MTAIL JDM ADM SDX SPDX GD JDO TD

ASSOCIATE

SUZIE ADX JDX SD

ASSOCIATE

BURABA BLACK BASIL ADM6 JDM4 ADO3 JDO SDM SPDM GD
CAVALIER KING CHARLES SPANIEL

NIKNAKPADDYWAK AD JDX SPD

ASSOCIATE

GINGER BISCUIT ADX JDX SD SPD GD

ASSOCIATE

BUBBLES DOG ADM ADOS JDX JDO GD SD SPD
ASSOCIATE

TCH FRANKN FURTER AD JDX SPD SD GD
ASSOCIATE

KISTA BALLISTA ADX JDX

ASSOCIATE

ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPDM PT
ASSOCIATE

ELLAGANT FULL O MISCHIEF CDX ADX SPD HT
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

JAZPA CD AD JDX SPD ADX

ASSOCIATE

PANSHANGER JDM ADM JDO SPD

ASSOCIATE



500
566

561

557

556

554

551

548

547

543

536

533

528

522

517

516

515

513

511

509

507

506

505

504

VICKIE PRIESTLEY

MRS ROSALINE TWAITES

GERALDINE KISIELNICKI

KIM DAVIDSON

KATIE KRIS KISIELNICKI

DR MEGAN SEMPLE

DOROTHY MITCHELL

CARMEL GREEN

CATHERINE WEBB

MR G MRS J MILNER

MS NK JANETZKI

MRS G RICARDO

SANDRA SHEPARD

HJ RK DIAMOND

KATE DALL

VICKIE PRIESTLEY

SUSANNA WATT

RENEE PATTEN

PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL
WARD

MRS ROSALINE TWAITES

LYNN MUSSETT

GERALDINE KISIELNICKI

KATIE KRIS KISIELNICKI

GUIRMERE TRIM ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX SDX
BORDER COLLIE

CAMWYN LUCK BE A LADY CCD AD JDX SPD GD
BORDER COLLIE

AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADMJDMADOJDOGDSPD
BORDER COLLIE

TYPHOON TESSA HSAS JDX AD

ASSOCIATE

KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO ADO SPD GD
BORDER COLLIE

T CH ALANGLEN TAHLIA ROSE JDX AD SPDX GD ET
LABRADOR RETRIEVER

BOBTHEKELPIE ADX JDX JDO ADO2 GDX SDX SPDX
ASSOCIATE

RUBYKIM DANCING DARCIE CCD JDX ADX GD SD SPD
BORDER COLLIE

BEARLY SANE ADX JDX

ASSOCIATE
YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SPDM
SDX CD HSAS

BORDER COLLIE

JADZIAH SUPER SONIC ADM JDM SPD HT
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

BORDARITA GUNNA HAVE FUN UD JDM AD GD JDO
BORDER COLLIE

CLANCY BOY

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

NOONBARRA BOB Il CDX ADM JDM
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

ZULU ZIP ADX JDM ADO GD SPD

ASSOCIATE

GUIRMERE SHINE ADX JDX JDO GDX SPDX SD
BORDER COLLIE

CODEY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SD GD

ASSOCIATE
WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET CD ADM JDM2 ADO JDO2 GD SDX SPD
TD

ASSOCIATE

HOLLY GOLIGHTLY ADM JDM HIT SPDM
ASSOCIATE

CAMWYN GREAT SCOTT CD ADX JDX

BORDER COLLIE

AUST CH SUGAR POWER N GLORY CDX HIT JDX AD
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPD
BORDER COLLIE

KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN JDX ADX ADO SPD
BORDER COLLIE

SCT

2nd 3rd




Sunday 14h November 2010

RING 1 - Masters Jumping (D) - Clive Makepeace

200
202

203

300

301

306

312

400

403

404

407

408

409

411

413

416

417

423

500

504

505

506

507

509

511

513

NICOLA MILLWARD

MICHELLE JEWELL

GRAEME J. MATTHEWS

ROXANN EDDY

NICOLA MILLWARD

KAROLYN DE GRAAUW

LAURA DISTEFANO

SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA

MR SCOTT FLETCHER

JANICE VANATTA

LUKE WILBY

HJ RK DIAMOND

MRS DAGMAR NEAL

MRS H M EAVES

S T OBRIEN

KATIE KRIS KISIELNICKI

GERALDINE KISIELNICKI

LYNN MUSSETT

MRS ROSALINE TWAITES

PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL
WARD

RENEE PATTEN

SUSANNA WATT

Continued

TCH FRANKN FURTER AD JDX SPD SD GD
ASSOCIATE

BUBBLES DOG ADM ADOS JDX JDO GD SD SPD
ASSOCIATE

GINGER BISCUIT ADX JDX SD SPD GD

ASSOCIATE

BURABA BLACK BASIL ADM6 JDM4 ADO3 JDO SDM SPDM GD
CAVALIER KING CHARLES SPANIEL

CHASE MTAIL JDM ADM SDX SPDX GD JDO TD

ASSOCIATE

ZOE D ADM JDM ADO JDO GD PT CD
ASSOCIATE

NELLIE GIRL JDM ADX PT

ASSOCIATE

CASSIE CANDO ADX JDM JDO

ASSOCIATE

JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADX JDX GD SPD SD

STAFFORDSHIRE BULL TERRIER
MAGPIELANE WIND N SKY CDX ADM ADO JDX JDO GD SPD SDX
ET

NOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOLLING

ELSPAN BARKLY BLUE AD JDX

COCKER SPANIEL

HOLLYBRIT SHARP ASA TACK JDM3 ADX GD

POODLE (MINIATURE)

GLENROY BLUE COMET CD ADM ADO JDM GDX SPDX SDX
BORDER COLLIE

T CH DELLKARN DAISY ROSE ADM4 ADO JDM4 GD SPDX SDM
WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL

DEBONAIR DARCY ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX

ASSOCIATE

KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN JDX ADX ADO SPD
BORDER COLLIE

AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPD
BORDER COLLIE

AUST CH SUGAR POWER N GLORY CDX HIT JDX AD
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

CAMWYN GREAT SCOTT CD ADX JDX

BORDER COLLIE

HOLLY GOLIGHTLY ADM JDM HIT SPDM

ASSOCIATE
WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET CD ADM JDM2 ADO JDO2 GD SDX SPD
TD

ASSOCIATE
CODEY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SD GD
ASSOCIATE



515 VICKIE PRIESTLEY GUIRMERE SHINE ADX JDX JDO GDX SPDX SD
BORDER COLLIE

516 KATE DALL ZULU ZIP ADX JDM ADO GD SPD
ASSOCIATE

517 HJ RK DIAMOND NOONBARRA BOB Il CDX ADM JDM
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

522 SANDRA SHEPARD CLANCY BOY
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

528 MRS G RICARDO BORDARITA GUNNA HAVE FUN UD JDM AD GD JDO
BORDER COLLIE

533 MS NK JANETZKI JADZIAH SUPER SONIC ADM JDM SPD HT
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SPDM

536 MR G MRS JMILNER SDX CD HSAS
BORDER COLLIE

541 FIONA SHELTON JAY DEE JDM SPDX
ASSOCIATE

543 CATHERINE WEBB BEARLY SANE ADX JDX
ASSOCIATE

548 DOROTHY MITCHELL BOBTHEKELPIE ADX JDX JDO ADO2 GDX SDX SPDX
ASSOCIATE

554 KATIE KRIS KISIELNICKI  KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO ADO SPD GD
BORDER COLLIE

556 KIM DAVIDSON TYPHOON TESSA HSAS JDX AD
ASSOCIATE

557 GERALDINE KISIELNICKI ~ AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADMJDMADOJDOGDSPD
BORDER COLLIE

561 MRS ROSALINE TWAITES CAMWYN LUCK BE A LADY CCD AD JDX SPD GD
BORDER COLLIE

566 VICKIE PRIESTLEY GUIRMERE TRIM ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX SDX
BORDER COLLIE

600

614 A MURCUTT ELLAGANT FULL O MISCHIEF CDX ADX SPD HT
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

615 KAROLYN DE GRAAUW  ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPDM PT
ASSOCIATE

617 MS J.R.LUCAS KISTA BALLISTA ADX JDX
ASSOCIATE

SCT 1st 2nd 3rd




Sunday 14h November 2010

RING 1 - Masters Jumping (E) - Clive Makepeace

600
615 KAROLYN DE GRAAUW

608 RL PADFIELD

500

566 VICKIE PRIESTLEY

561 MRS ROSALINE TWAITES

557 GERALDINE KISIELNICKI

554 KATIE KRIS KISIELNICKI

548 DOROTHY MITCHELL

547 CARMEL GREEN

543 CATHERINE WEBB

536 MR G MRS JMILNER

533 MS NK JANETZKI

528 MRS G RICARDO

522 SANDRA SHEPARD

521 ILANA GURIEL

517 HJ RK DIAMOND

516 KATE DALL

515 VICKIE PRIESTLEY

513 SUSANNA WATT

511 RENEE PATTEN

PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL
509 WARD

507 MRS ROSALINE TWAITES

505 GERALDINE KISIELNICKI

504 KATIE KRIS KISIELNICKI

501 A MURCUTT

Continued

ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPDM PT
ASSOCIATE

JAZPA CD AD JDX SPD ADX

ASSOCIATE

GUIRMERE TRIM ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX SDX
BORDER COLLIE

CAMWYN LUCK BE A LADY CCD AD JDX SPD GD
BORDER COLLIE

AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADMJDMADOJDOGDSPD
BORDER COLLIE

KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO ADO SPD GD
BORDER COLLIE

BOBTHEKELPIE ADX JDX JDO ADO2 GDX SDX SPDX
ASSOCIATE

RUBYKIM DANCING DARCIE CCD JDX ADX GD SD SPD
BORDER COLLIE

BEARLY SANE ADX JDX

ASSOCIATE
YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SPDM
SDX CD HSAS

BORDER COLLIE

JADZIAH SUPER SONIC ADM JDM SPD HT
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

BORDARITA GUNNA HAVE FUN UD JDM AD GD JDO
BORDER COLLIE

CLANCY BOY

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

CHATAIN PROUD AND STRONG ADX JDX
POODLE (STANDARD)

NOONBARRA BOB Il CDX ADM JDM
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

ZULU ZIP ADX JDM ADO GD SPD

ASSOCIATE

GUIRMERE SHINE ADX JDX JDO GDX SPDX SD
BORDER COLLIE

CODEY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SD GD

ASSOCIATE
WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET CD ADM JDM2 ADO JDO2 GD SDX SPD
TD

ASSOCIATE

HOLLY GOLIGHTLY ADM JDM HIT SPDM
ASSOCIATE

CAMWYN GREAT SCOTT CD ADX JDX

BORDER COLLIE

AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPD
BORDER COLLIE

KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN JDX ADX ADO SPD
BORDER COLLIE

CH ELLAGANT FULL OF ANTICS CD AD JDX HT
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD



400

423 ST OBRIEN DEBONAIR DARCY ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX
ASSOCIATE

421 CAROLE DENEHEY PHINEAS FOGG JDM ADM GD SDX SPDM JDO ADO TD FM
ASSOCIATE

417 MRS H M EAVES T CH DELLKARN DAISY ROSE ADM4 ADO JDM4 GD SPDX SDM
WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL

416 MRS DAGMAR NEAL GLENROY BLUE COMET CD ADM ADO JDM GDX SPDX SDX
BORDER COLLIE

413 HJ RK DIAMOND HOLLYBRIT SHARP ASA TACK JDM3 ADX GD
POODLE (MINIATURE)
MAGPIELANE WIND N SKY CDX ADM ADO JDX JDO GD SPD SDX

409 JANICE VANATTA ET
NOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOLLING

408 MR SCOTT FLETCHER JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADX JDX GD SPD SD
STAFFORDSHIRE BULL TERRIER

407 SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA CASSIE CANDO ADX JDM JDO
ASSOCIATE

403 KAROLYN DE GRAAUW  ZOE D ADM JDM ADO JDO GD PT CD
ASSOCIATE

402 BORDARITA KENNELS CH BORDARITA DID YA SEE ME AD JDX
BORDER COLLIE

300

306 ROXANN EDDY BURABA BLACK BASIL ADM6 JDM4 ADO3 JDO SDM SPDM GD
CAVALIER KING CHARLES SPANIEL

301 GRAEME J. MATTHEWS  GINGER BISCUIT ADX JDX SD SPD GD
ASSOCIATE

200

203 MICHELLE JEWELL BUBBLES DOG ADM ADO3 JDX JDO GD SD SPD
ASSOCIATE

SCT 1t 2nd 3rd




RING 2 - Novice Agility (C)

Sunday 14h November 2010

- Fiona Shelton

300

311 MS MICHELE MOORE TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN JD SD
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

500

503 DR MEGAN SEMPLE T CH ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE JD SPD CCD
LABRADOR RETRIEVER

526 NATASHA SLEEP MAGPIELANE REBEL WIND FDCH
NOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOLLING

529 SARAH CROCKER MACDONALD JD
ASSOCIATE

531 KRIS FOUNTAIN GLENTRESS JESS JD
BORDER COLLIE

532 M. ANNE WOODS TCH BORDARITA DREAMTIMECHASR SPD JD
BORDER COLLIE

534 MEREDITH MARSHALL MACZE
ASSOCIATE

535 HEATHER DONALDSON RICKY DONALDSON
ASSOCIATE

549 DOROTHY MITCHELL FIDELIS IN HOT PURSUIT JD
BORDER COLLIE

559 LYNN MUSSETT PORUSE DUALLY BUILT
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

600

605 BOBBEE TERRILL CABULLA RIVER AORBORN CD JD SPD SD GD TDX HT ET
ROTTWEILER

618 DON PATTEN ADELAIDE PAIGH
ASSOCIATE

SCT 1t 2nd 3rd
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Sunday 14h November 2010

RING 2 - Excellent Agility (C) - Fiona Shelton

600

611

601

500
563

561

555

538

525

524

523

519

514

508

506

501

400
422

411

402

401

300
304

302

200
202

SARAH TREMBATH

LINDA JOHNSON

RUTH HARVEY

MRS ROSALINE TWAITES

KIM DAVIDSON

KERRIE L RYAN

GAIL HALEY

DONNA MERRILEES BRETT
HUDSON

BELINDA TEBBET

FRANK VANATTA

T WEAVER

MS J.R.LUCAS

LYNN MUSSETT

A MURCUTT

BEL ADELE KENNELS

LUKE WILBY

BORDARITA KENNELS

CARMEL GREEN

KIM DAVIDSON

ANNE WARREN

NICOLA MILLWARD

DUAL CH T BELGENBEAU BE ZED ARINYA CCD AD JD GD

SPD ET PT

BELGIAN SHEPHERD DOG (MAL)

CH COSALTA G'DAY ROXY CCD AD ET
POODLE (STANDARD)

JESSICA GABRIEL CCD AD JD GD SD ET SPD
ASSOCIATE

CAMWYN LUCK BE A LADY CCD AD JDX SPD GD
BORDER COLLIE

CRIKEY WAL HSAS AD SPD

ASSOCIATE

BAILEY GIRL JD AD

ASSOCIATE

SEANMYA GIFT OF MOROCCO JD AD
DALMATIAN

T.CH. KYRAHSHAY FLEX T.S.D. A.D. HS.AS. E.T.

AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE

DARGO TEBBET AD JD SD ET

ASSOCIATE

ELLAGANT JAZZ N BLUES CCD AD JD SPD ET
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO AD JD HT
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

CH ABMACI SOLSTICE MELODY AD JD
BEARDED COLLIE

AUST CH SUGAR POWER N GLORY CDX HIT JDX AD

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
CH ELLAGANT FULL OF ANTICS CD AD JDX HT
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

BEL ADELE UR UNIQUE CD AD JD SPD
BORDER COLLIE

ELSPAN BARKLY BLUE AD JDX
COCKER SPANIEL

CH BORDARITA DID YA SEE ME AD JDX
BORDER COLLIE

ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART JD AD
BORDER COLLIE

NIKNAKPADDYWAK AD JDX SPD
ASSOCIATE

FERNBROOK BRYDIE AD JD SD
BORDER TERRIER

TCH FRANKN FURTER AD JDX SPD SD GD
ASSOCIATE

SCT 1st

2nd 3rd




Sunday 14h November 2010
RING 2 - Open Agility (C) - Fiona Shelton

300

312 NICOLA MILLWARD CHASE MTAIL JDM ADM SDX SPDX GD JDO TD
ASSOCIATE

400

412 SUE GONELLI LEAPIN LEXIE JDX ADX
ASSOCIATE

500

509 PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL WARD HOLLY GOLIGHTLY ADM JDM HIT SPDM
ASSOCIATE

515 VICKIE PRIESTLEY GUIRMERE SHINE ADX JDX JDO GDX SPDX SD
BORDER COLLIE

522 SANDRA SHEPARD CLANCY BOY
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

537 KATHY VERNON MASIE JDM ADX ET JDO GD SD SPD
ASSOCIATE

546 ANNE WARREN KANEKY ROYAL EDITION ADX JDX
MANCHESTER TERRIER

600

HEROKAHN KENNELS (HEATHER ~ TCH HEROKAHN KALON DREAM CD ADX JD GDX SDX
606 LADE) ADO2 JDO

GERMAN SHEPHERD DOG

SCT 1st 2nd 3rd




Sunday 14h November 2010

RING 2 - Masters Agility (E) - Chris Shelton

500
504

505

509

511

513

515

516

517

521

522

533

536

543

546

547

548

553

554

557

565

566

KATIE KRIS KISIELNICKI

GERALDINE KISIELNICKI

PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL
WARD

RENEE PATTEN

SUSANNA WATT

VICKIE PRIESTLEY

KATE DALL

HJ RK DIAMOND

ILANA GURIEL

SANDRA SHEPARD

MS NK JANETZKI

MR G MRS J MILNER

CATHERINE WEBB

ANNE WARREN

CARMEL GREEN

DOROTHY MITCHELL

BORDARITA KENNELS

KATIE KRIS KISIELNICKI

GERALDINE KISIELNICKI

T WEAVER

VICKIE PRIESTLEY

Continued

KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN JDX ADX ADO SPD
BORDER COLLIE

AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPD
BORDER COLLIE

HOLLY GOLIGHTLY ADM JDM HIT SPDM

ASSOCIATE
WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET CD ADM JDM2 ADO JDO2 GD SDX
SPD TD

ASSOCIATE

CODEY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SD GD
ASSOCIATE

GUIRMERE SHINE ADX JDX JDO GDX SPDX SD
BORDER COLLIE

ZULU ZIP ADX JDM ADO GD SPD
ASSOCIATE

NOONBARRA BOB || CDX ADM JDM
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

CHATAIN PROUD AND STRONG ADX JDX
POODLE (STANDARD)

CLANCY BOY

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

JADZIAH SUPER SONIC ADM JDM SPD HT

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM
SPDM SDX CD HSAS

BORDER COLLIE

BEARLY SANE ADX JDX

ASSOCIATE

KANEKY ROYAL EDITION ADX JDX

MANCHESTER TERRIER

RUBYKIM DANCING DARCIE CCD JDX ADX GD SD SPD
BORDER COLLIE

BOBTHEKELPIE ADX JDX JDO ADO2 GDX SDX SPDX

ASSOCIATE
BORDARITA GOTTA BE MAGIC ADX JDM ADO JDO GDX SDM
SPDM

BORDER COLLIE

KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO ADO SPD GD
BORDER COLLIE

AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADMIJDMADOJDOGDSPD
BORDER COLLIE

CH HEVNSENT BUTSHESNO ANGEL ADX JDM SPD
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

GUIRMERE TRIM ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX SDX
BORDER COLLIE



600

606

608

615

617

300

301

303

306

400

404

405

407

408

412

413

416

417

421

HEROKAHN KENNELS
(HEATHER LADE)

RL PADFIELD

KAROLYN DE GRAAUW

MS J.R.LUCAS

GRAEME J. MATTHEWS

CAROLE DENEHEY

ROXANN EDDY

LAURA DISTEFANO

BEL ADELE KENNELS

SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA

MR SCOTT FLETCHER

SUE GONELLI

HJ RK DIAMOND

MRS DAGMAR NEAL

MRS H M EAVES

CAROLE DENEHEY

TCH HEROKAHN KALON DREAM CD ADX JD GDX SDX ADO2
JDO

GERMAN SHEPHERD DOG

JAZPA CD AD JDX SPD ADX

ASSOCIATE

ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPDM PT
ASSOCIATE

KISTA BALLISTA ADX JDX

ASSOCIATE

GINGER BISCUIT ADX JDX SD SPD GD
ASSOCIATE
CINTA MYSPRINTA JDM ADX SD SPDX

ASSOCIATE
BURABA BLACK BASIL ADM6 JDM4 ADO3 JDO SDM SPDM
GD

CAVALIER KING CHARLES SPANIEL

NELLIE GIRL JDM ADX PT

ASSOCIATE

BEL ADELE SCARLETT STAR CD ADX JDM SD
BORDER COLLIE

CASSIE CANDO ADX JDM JDO

ASSOCIATE

JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADX JDX GD SPD SD
STAFFORDSHIRE BULL TERRIER

LEAPIN LEXIE JDX ADX

ASSOCIATE

HOLLYBRIT SHARP ASA TACK JDM3 ADX GD
POODLE (MINIATURE)

GLENROY BLUE COMET CD ADM ADO JDM GDX SPDX SDX

BORDER COLLIE
T CH DELLKARN DAISY ROSE ADM4 ADO JDM4 GD SPDX
SDM

WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL
PHINEAS FOGG JDM ADM GD SDX SPDM JDO ADO TD FM
ASSOCIATE

SCT 1st

2nd 3rd




Sunday 14h November 2010

RING 3 - Open Jumping (C) - Clive Makepeace

300
305

400

401

411

412

417

500
507

509

511

515

516

523

528

536

546

549

561

565

566

600

606

608

S T OBRIEN

CARMEL GREEN
LUKE WILBY

SUE GONELLI

MRS H M EAVES

MRS ROSALINE TWAITES

PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL
WARD

RENEE PATTEN
VICKIE PRIESTLEY
KATE DALL
BELINDA TEBBET

MRS G RICARDO

MR G MRS J MILNER
ANNE WARREN
DOROTHY MITCHELL
MRS ROSALINE TWAITES
T WEAVER

VICKIE PRIESTLEY

HEROKAHN KENNELS
(HEATHER LADE)

RL PADFIELD

HENDERCHIP KICKNUP DUST JD
POODLE (TOY)

ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART JD AD
BORDER COLLIE

ELSPAN BARKLY BLUE AD JDX
COCKER SPANIEL

LEAPIN LEXIE JDX ADX

ASSOCIATE
T CH DELLKARN DAISY ROSE ADM4 ADO JDM4 GD SPDX
SDM

WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL

CAMWYN GREAT SCOTT CD ADX JDX
BORDER COLLIE

HOLLY GOLIGHTLY ADM JDM HIT SPDM

ASSOCIATE
WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET CD ADM JDM2 ADO JDO2 GD SDX
SPD TD

ASSOCIATE

GUIRMERE SHINE ADX JDX JDO GDX SPDX SD
BORDER COLLIE

ZULU ZIP ADX JDM ADO GD SPD

ASSOCIATE

DARGO TEBBET AD JD SD ET

ASSOCIATE

BORDARITA GUNNA HAVE FUN UD JDM AD GD JDO

BORDER COLLIE
YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM
SPDM SDX CD HSAS

BORDER COLLIE

KANEKY ROYAL EDITION ADX JDX

MANCHESTER TERRIER

FIDELIS IN HOT PURSUIT JD

BORDER COLLIE

CAMWYN LUCK BE A LADY CCD AD JDX SPD GD
BORDER COLLIE

CH HEVNSENT BUTSHESNO ANGEL ADX JDM SPD
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

GUIRMERE TRIM ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX SDX
BORDER COLLIE

TCH HEROKAHN KALON DREAM CD ADX JD GDX SDX ADO2
JDO

GERMAN SHEPHERD DOG
JAZPA CD AD JDX SPD ADX
ASSOCIATE

SCT 1st

2nd 3rd




Sunday 14h November 2010

RING 3 - Novice Jumping (C) - Clive Makepeace

600

619 SUSANNA WATT JET STREAM
ASSOCIATE

618 DON PATTEN ADELAIDE PAIGH
ASSOCIATE

604 SUSAN KERWIN ALANGLEN KEEP THE FAITH
LABRADOR RETRIEVER

500

562 PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL WARD SCOUTS HONOUR
ASSOCIATE

558 LAURA DISTEFANO ELLAGANT NEW VENTURE HT
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

555 KIM DAVIDSON CRIKEY WAL HSAS AD SPD
ASSOCIATE

535 HEATHER DONALDSON RICKY DONALDSON
ASSOCIATE

534 MEREDITH MARSHALL MACZE
ASSOCIATE

526 NATASHA SLEEP MAGPIELANE REBEL WIND FDCH
NOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOLLING

524 DONNA MERRILEES BRETT HUDSON T.CH. KYRAHSHAY FLEX T.S.D. A.D. H.S.AS. E.T.
AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE

502 BORDARITA KENNELS BORDARITA | GOT DA MOVES
BORDER COLLIE

400

415 SHARRYN HUTTON CRYSHAVERN TEQUILLA
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

406 KELVIN HARVEY KATIEBEL EOWYN ET
ASSOCIATE

300

309 MRS JULIE HOLLONDS RAS ET
ASSOCIATE

SCT 1st 2nd 3rd




Sunday 14h November 2010

RING 3 - Excellent Jumping (C) - Clive Makepeace

300
305

311

400

401

422

500

503

508

514

519

523

525

529

531

532

538

549

600
605

606

611

616

S T OBRIEN

MS MICHELE MOORE

CARMEL GREEN

BEL ADELE KENNELS

DR MEGAN SEMPLE

MS J.R.LUCAS

T WEAVER

FRANK VANATTA

BELINDA TEBBET

GAIL HALEY

SARAH CROCKER

KRIS FOUNTAIN

M. ANNE WOODS

KERRIE L RYAN

DOROTHY MITCHELL

BOBBEE TERRILL

HEROKAHN KENNELS
(HEATHER LADE)

SARAH TREMBATH

LINDA JOHNSON

HENDERCHIP KICKNUP DUST JD
POODLE (TOY)

TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN JD SD
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART JD AD
BORDER COLLIE

BEL ADELE UR UNIQUE CD AD JD SPD
BORDER COLLIE

T CH ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE JD SPD CCD
LABRADOR RETRIEVER

CH ABMACI SOLSTICE MELODY AD JD
BEARDED COLLIE

CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO AD JD HT
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

ELLAGANT JAZZ N BLUES CCD AD JD SPD ET
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

DARGO TEBBET AD JD SD ET

ASSOCIATE

SEANMYA GIFT OF MOROCCO JD AD
DALMATIAN

MACDONALD JD

ASSOCIATE

GLENTRESS JESS JD

BORDER COLLIE

TCH BORDARITA DREAMTIMECHASR SPD JD
BORDER COLLIE

BAILEY GIRL JD AD

ASSOCIATE

FIDELIS IN HOT PURSUIT JD

BORDER COLLIE

CABULLA RIVER AORBORN CD JD SPD SD GD TDX HT ET

ROTTWEILER
TCH HEROKAHN KALON DREAM CD ADX JD GDX SDX
ADO2 JDO

GERMAN SHEPHERD DOG
DUAL CH T BELGENBEAU BE ZED ARINYA CCD AD JD GD
SPD ET PT

BELGIAN SHEPHERD DOG (MAL)
CH GIDAY PEPPERMINT CRISP AD JD ET
POODLE (STANDARD)

SCT 1st




Sunday 14h November 2010
RING 3 - Novice Jumping (D) - Lorraine McKay

300

309 MRS JULIE HOLLONDS RAS ET
ASSOCIATE

400

406 KELVIN HARVEY KATIEBEL EOWYN ET
ASSOCIATE

415 SHARRYN HUTTON CRYSHAVERN TEQUILLA
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

500

502 BORDARITA KENNELS BORDARITA | GOT DA MOVES

BORDER COLLIE
524 DONNA MERRILEES BRETT HUDSON  T.CH. KYRAHSHAY FLEX T.S.D. A.D. H.S.AS. E.T.
AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE

526 NATASHA SLEEP MAGPIELANE REBEL WIND FDCH
NOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOLLING

527 PAM EVANS BAILEY EVANSMCKENDRY
ASSOCIATE

534 MEREDITH MARSHALL MACZE
ASSOCIATE

535 HEATHER DONALDSON RICKY DONALDSON
ASSOCIATE

555 KIM DAVIDSON CRIKEY WAL HSAS AD SPD
ASSOCIATE

558 LAURA DISTEFANO ELLAGANT NEW VENTURE HT
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

562 PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL WARD SCOUTS HONOUR
ASSOCIATE

600

604 SUSAN KERWIN ALANGLEN KEEP THE FAITH
LABRADOR RETRIEVER

618 DON PATTEN ADELAIDE PAIGH
ASSOCIATE

SCT 1st 2nd 3rd




Sunday 14h November 2010

RING 3 - Excellent Jumping (D) - Lorraine McKay

600
616

611

606

605

500

549

538

532

531

529

525

523

519

514

508

503

400
401

300
311

305

LINDA JOHNSON

SARAH TREMBATH

HEROKAHN KENNELS
(HEATHER LADE)

BOBBEE TERRILL

DOROTHY MITCHELL

KERRIE L RYAN

M. ANNE WOODS

KRIS FOUNTAIN

SARAH CROCKER

GAIL HALEY

BELINDA TEBBET

FRANK VANATTA

T WEAVER

MS J.R.LUCAS

DR MEGAN SEMPLE

CARMEL GREEN

MS MICHELE MOORE

S T OBRIEN

CH GIDAY PEPPERMINT CRISP AD JD ET

POODLE (STANDARD)
DUAL CH T BELGENBEAU BE ZED ARINYA CCD AD JD GD
SPD ET PT

BELGIAN SHEPHERD DOG (MAL)
TCH HEROKAHN KALON DREAM CD ADX JD GDX SDX
ADO2 JDO

GERMAN SHEPHERD DOG
CABULLA RIVER AORBORN CD JD SPD SD GD TDX HT ET
ROTTWEILER

FIDELIS IN HOT PURSUIT JD

BORDER COLLIE

BAILEY GIRL JD AD

ASSOCIATE

TCH BORDARITA DREAMTIMECHASR SPD JD
BORDER COLLIE

GLENTRESS JESS JD

BORDER COLLIE

MACDONALD JD

ASSOCIATE

SEANMYA GIFT OF MOROCCO JD AD
DALMATIAN

DARGO TEBBET AD JD SD ET

ASSOCIATE

ELLAGANT JAZZ N BLUES CCD AD JD SPD ET
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO AD JD HT
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

CH ABMACI SOLSTICE MELODY AD JD
BEARDED COLLIE

T CH ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE JD SPD CCD
LABRADOR RETRIEVER

ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART JD AD
BORDER COLLIE

TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN JD SD
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

HENDERCHIP KICKNUP DUST JD
POODLE (TOY)

SCT 1st




Sunday 14h November 2010

RING 3 - Open Jumping (D) - Lorraine McKay

300
305 STOBRIEN HENDERCHIP KICKNUP DUST JD
POODLE (TOY)
600
HEROKAHN KENNELS TCH HEROKAHN KALON DREAM CD ADX JD GDX SDX ADO2
606 (HEATHER LADE) JDO
GERMAN SHEPHERD DOG
500
565 T WEAVER CH HEVNSENT BUTSHESNO ANGEL ADX JDM SPD
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
549 DOROTHY MITCHELL FIDELIS IN HOT PURSUIT JD
BORDER COLLIE
546 ANNE WARREN KANEKY ROYAL EDITION ADX JDX
MANCHESTER TERRIER
YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM
536 MR G MRS JMILNER SPDM SDX CD HSAS
BORDER COLLIE
528 MRS G RICARDO BORDARITA GUNNA HAVE FUN UD JDM AD GD JDO
BORDER COLLIE
521 ILANA GURIEL CHATAIN PROUD AND STRONG ADX JDX
POODLE (STANDARD)
WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET CD ADM JDM2 ADO JDO2 GD SDX
511 RENEE PATTEN SPD TD
ASSOCIATE
400
T CH DELLKARN DAISY ROSE ADM4 ADO JDM4 GD SPDX
417 MRS H M EAVES SDM
WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL
411 LUKE WILBY ELSPAN BARKLY BLUE AD JDX
COCKER SPANIEL
SCT st 2nd 3rd

\Na rragul

T acto Yy

& Clearance Store



Sunday 14h November 2010

RING 4 - Masters Gamblers - Heather Diamond

400

417

500
515

522

536

545

553

566

600

606

MRS H M EAVES

VICKIE PRIESTLEY

SANDRA SHEPARD

MR G MRS J MILNER

BORDARITA KENNELS

BORDARITA KENNELS

VICKIE PRIESTLEY

HEROKAHN KENNELS
(HEATHER LADE)

T CH DELLKARN DAISY ROSE ADM4 ADO JDM4 GDX SPDX
SDM

WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL

GUIRMERE SHINE ADX JDX JDO GDX SPDX SD
BORDER COLLIE
CLANCY BOY

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM
SPDM SDX CD HSAS

BORDER COLLIE
CH BORDARITA IN YA DREAMS ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SDX
SPDM

BORDER COLLIE
BORDARITA GOTTA BE MAGIC ADX JDM ADO JDO GDX SDM
SPDM

BORDER COLLIE
GUIRMERE TRIM ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX SDX
BORDER COLLIE

TCH HEROKAHN KALON DREAM CD ADX JD GDX SDX ADO2
JDO

GERMAN SHEPHERD DOG

SCT 1st

\Na rragul




Sunday 14h November 2010

RING 4 - Excellent Gamblers - Heather Diamond

200
203

300
306

400
408

409

421

423

500

511

516

537

561

563

600

611

MICHELLE JEWELL

ROXANN EDDY

MR SCOTT FLETCHER

JANICE VANATTA

CAROLE DENEHEY

S T OBRIEN

RENEE PATTEN

KATE DALL

KATHY VERNON

MRS ROSALINE
TWAITES

RUTH HARVEY

SARAH TREMBATH

BUBBLES DOG ADM ADO3 JDX JDO GD SD SPD
ASSOCIATE

BURABA BLACK BASIL ADM6 JDM4 ADO3 JDO SDM SPDM GD
CAVALIER KING CHARLES SPANIEL

JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADX JDX GD SPD SD

STAFFORDSHIRE BULL TERRIER
MAGPIELANE WIND N SKY CDX ADM ADO JDX JDO GD SPD SDX
ET

NOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOLLING

PHINEAS FOGG JDM ADM GD SDX SPDM JDO ADO TD FM
ASSOCIATE

DEBONAIR DARCY ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX

ASSOCIATE

WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET CD ADM JDM2 ADO JDO2 GD SDX SPD
TD

ASSOCIATE

ZULU ZIP ADX JDM ADO GD SPD
ASSOCIATE

MASIE JDM ADX ET JDO GD SD SPD
ASSOCIATE

CAMWYN LUCK BE A LADY CCD AD JDX SPD GD
BORDER COLLIE

JESSICA GABRIEL CCD AD JD GD SD ET SPD
ASSOCIATE

DUAL CH T BELGENBEAU BE ZED ARINYA CCD AD JD GD SPD ET
PT

BELGIAN SHEPHERD DOG (MAL)

SCT

1st 2nd 3rd




Sunday 14h November 2010
RING 4 - Novice Gamblers - Heather Diamond

200

201 DOROTHY MITCHELL AUST CH ARGOWAN LEILA AD JD SD SPD
SCOTTISH TERRIER

300

303 CAROLE DENEHEY CINTA MYSPRINTA JDM ADX SD SPDX
ASSOCIATE

400

401 CARMEL GREEN ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART JD AD
BORDER COLLIE

406 KELVIN HARVEY KATIEBEL EOWYN ET
ASSOCIATE

500

507 MRS ROSALINE TWAITES CAMWYN GREAT SCOTT CD ADX JDX
BORDER COLLIE

523 BELINDA TEBBET DARGO TEBBET AD JD SD ET
ASSOCIATE

525 GAIL HALEY SEANMYA GIFT OF MOROCCO JD AD
DALMATIAN

549 DOROTHY MITCHELL FIDELIS IN HOT PURSUIT JD

BORDER COLLIE

600
618 DON PATTEN ADELAIDE PAIGH
ASSOCIATE
SCT 1st 2nd 3rd

\Na rragul

yutlet
ory O
'['act & Clearance Store



Sunday 14h November 2010
RING 4 - Open Agility (D) - Ray Ashman

400

412 SUE GONELLI LEAPIN LEXIE JDX ADX
ASSOCIATE

419 GRAEME J. MATTHEWS CH CLOJO TICKLED PINK ADX JDX SD SPD
POODLE (MINIATURE)

500

509 PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL WARD HOLLY GOLIGHTLY ADM JDM HIT SPDM
ASSOCIATE

600

HEROKAHN KENNELS (HEATHER  TCH HEROKAHN KALON DREAM CD ADX JD GDX SDX
606 LADE) ADO2 JDO

GERMAN SHEPHERD DOG

SCT 1st 2nd 3rd

\Na rragul

Outlet

& Clearance Store
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Sunday 14h November 2010

RING 4 — Excellent Agility (D) — Ray Ashman

500
501

506

508

514

519

523

525

538

555

561

563

600
601

611

400

401

402

411

422

A MURCUTT

LYNN MUSSETT

MS J.R.LUCAS

T WEAVER

FRANK VANATTA

BELINDA TEBBET

GAIL HALEY

KERRIE L RYAN

KIM DAVIDSON

MRS ROSALINE
TWAITES

RUTH HARVEY

LINDA JOHNSON

SARAH TREMBATH

CARMEL GREEN

BORDARITA KENNELS

LUKE WILBY

BEL ADELE KENNELS

CH ELLAGANT FULL OF ANTICS CD AD JDX HT
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

AUST CH SUGAR POWER N GLORY CDX HIT JDX AD
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

CH ABMACI SOLSTICE MELODY AD JD
BEARDED COLLIE

CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO AD JD HT
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

ELLAGANT JAZZ N BLUES CCD AD JD SPD ET
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

DARGO TEBBET AD JD SD ET

ASSOCIATE

SEANMYA GIFT OF MOROCCO JD AD
DALMATIAN

BAILEY GIRL JD AD

ASSOCIATE

CRIKEY WAL HSAS AD SPD

ASSOCIATE

CAMWYN LUCK BE A LADY CCD AD JDX SPD GD
BORDER COLLIE

JESSICA GABRIEL CCD AD JD GD SD ET SPD
ASSOCIATE

CH COSALTA GDAY ROXY CCD AD ET
POODLE (STANDARD)

DUAL CH T BELGENBEAU BE ZED ARINYA CCD AD JD GD SPD ET

PT
BELGIAN SHEPHERD DOG (MAL)

ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART JD AD
BORDER COLLIE

CH BORDARITA DID YA SEE ME AD JDX
BORDER COLLIE

ELSPAN BARKLY BLUE AD JDX
COCKER SPANIEL

BEL ADELE UR UNIQUE CD AD JD SPD
BORDER COLLIE

SCT

1st 2nd 3rd




Sunday 14h November 2010

RING 4 — Novice Agility (D) — Ray Ashman

300
311

500

503

526

527

529

531

532

534

535

549

559

600

604

605

MS MICHELE MOORE

DR MEGAN SEMPLE

NATASHA SLEEP

PAM EVANS

SARAH CROCKER

KRIS FOUNTAIN

M. ANNE WOODS

MEREDITH MARSHALL

HEATHER DONALDSON

DOROTHY MITCHELL

LYNN MUSSETT

SUSAN KERWIN

BOBBEE TERRILL

TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN JD SD
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

T CH ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE JD SPD CCD
LABRADOR RETRIEVER

MAGPIELANE REBEL WIND FDCH

NOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOLLING

BAILEY EVANSMCKENDRY

ASSOCIATE

MACDONALD JD

ASSOCIATE

GLENTRESS JESS JD

BORDER COLLIE

TCH BORDARITA DREAMTIMECHASR SPD JD
BORDER COLLIE

MACZE

ASSOCIATE

RICKY DONALDSON

ASSOCIATE

FIDELIS IN HOT PURSUIT JD

BORDER COLLIE

PORUSE DUALLY BUILT

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

ALANGLEN KEEP THE FAITH

LABRADOR RETRIEVER

CABULLA RIVER AORBORN CD JD SPD SD GD TDX HT ET
ROTTWEILER

SCT

pactory O

& Clearance Store



